Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Falcon Landing Blvd Road Extension

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 200 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * days
Previous Approved Extensions * days
Estimate No: 3 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 92234 Spent Days days
Start Date: 07-12-2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 01-28-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 10-31-2012 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 11-06-2012
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,065,895.02
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ 2,065,895.02
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,065,895.02
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 40% Previous Earnings: $  834,504.65
2. Work Completed this Period: 5% Earnings This Period: $ 86.084.65
3. Materials on Site: 3
Total Earnings: $ 920,589.30
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $920,589.30 3 92,058.93
Total Payments Due: $ 828530.37
Less Previous Payments: $ 751.054.18
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 77,476.19

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans ? -prlecatlonS and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: __“ ") Date: 11-06-2012
Contractor: Roy Rodriguez
The foregoing estimat@ of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and bellef

Approved by: 1 ll. ﬂlh l"l‘!ﬁk— Date: H} ﬂl

(County) Project Repreéentatwe

Approved by:. J&<cec @4: Z\i Sashe *(/ Date: r‘!/ ://f
(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #3
PROJECT FALCON LANDING BLVD ROAD EXTENSION
JOB #1223
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $77,476.19 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
EXTENSION in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated October 31, 2012 covering all
such work from 10/01/2012 thru 10/31/2012 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in
full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmiess FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
Value of Completed Work $920,589.30
Less Retention 10% $92,058.93
Net value of Completed Work $828,530.37
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $751,054.18
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $77,476.19
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $828,530.37
CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,237,364.65
Amount Retainage This Invoice $92,058.93
Amount Retainage Previous $0.00
Total Retainage to Date $92,058.93
KELG@CO@J&L?@N COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: fe] Yt
Roy Rod rigu&Wio@ident
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on pjuﬂ\\\n U q , 2012, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Com pany, Incorporated, a Texas % oration, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the ‘\" day of M'g:,,fgmbﬁ', 2012.

A \ £
(%M&N ‘Llfu:k O
Notary Public for tﬂ@tate of Te

Xas
My Commission Expires:_ 01 {5 1% i<

\ ¥, JOANNE RODRIGUEZ
N &< 142 Notary Public, State of Texas

W N L g ission Expires 09-15-2015
%;mge Commission Expl N




£# 3LVYINILST AVd NOISNILX3 av0yd AATE ONIANYT NODTV4

cLoerefLL

3AvHO9NS a31vYIdL
%L 00°000'9L$ 00°000'0} 00°000'0} 000% 09'1$ 00'620'c} AS HSV A4 ® HSY AT4-3NIT 40 NOILYININYIN 12
%88 ov'zzl'es 00°2S 00°2S 00°0$ 0Z'951$ 0065 NOL AHYNIS W 0z
%98 0SPLS'rLS 00°€0Z 00'€0Z 00°0% 05'12% 0092 NOL HSY A1d 61

NOILYZIIgv1S %
%08 0S'¥79'L$ 0g'L 05'¥¥9'L$ 00'592'L$ 0e'L 09¢ OV TTOMLNOQ NOISOY3 HO4 ONIAI3IS HOINW-OHAAH 81

NOILYZIIgvy1s
%8 00'0¥S'GL$ 00°000'9 00°0PS'GLS 652 00'000'9  00'88€°Z) AS ? TOYLNOD NOISOH3 H0O4 ONIQa0s L
%Q0L ov'8lLz'oLs 00'2.€'L 00282 000% 0z'z$ 002.E'L AD LNIWMNVYENT 9L
%99 00'00%'2€$ 00°000'% 00000'  000% GE'6% 00'160'0 AD MmodHo8g gl
%001 or'glz'ols 00°2.€'L 00282  000% 0z'zs$ 00'2.8'2 AD NOILVAYOX3 AVMAVYONY 1

SW3LI AVAMavOX ‘8|

0z'L.8'82$ 0L°259'1$ SINZLI NOILITOW3A 2 TVYH3INIO TV.LOLENS
%001 0.°/59'L$ 00°20S'L 02°269'1$ oL'}$ 00°20S°'L  00°205'L 41 SONIMEVYA B ONIdIYLS LNAdD SAONIH €1

IYINILYIN
%001 00'86%'c$ 00'9€9 00°9€9 00°0% 05'6$ 00'9€9 AS  3SVE F18IXI1d B 30V4HNS JILTVHASY IAOWIY 2L
%001 00'059'L$ 009 009 00°0%$ 00'6.2% 009 v3 NOILO3108d 3341 L)
%001 00°0L1$ 00'L 00'L 00°0% 00°0LL$ 00'L v3 XOgTIVIN 3LYD0134 2 IAONIH 0}
%001 00°'088% 008 008 00°0$ 000LL% 008 v3 SNOIS 2144V L 31¥D013Y 2 IA0NIY 6

(3avoryyve
%001 00°0b¥$ 00'¥ 00'¥ 00°0$ 000LLS 00'¥ v3 Il 3dAL ONLISIXT) IUNLONYHLS 10 IAOW3H 8
%001 00°0S5$ 00'L 00'L 000% 00'055$ 00'L v3 (3TOHNYI) IYNLONYLS AT0 IAOWIY £

(L3N
%001 00°055$ 00'L 00'L 00'0% 00°'055% 00'L v3 J1VHO ONILSIXT) STHNLIONYLS 1O IAONIH 9

(INIWLYIHL
%001 00'055$ 00'L 00°L 00°0$ 00'055% 00'L va N3 AL34VS) STUNLONYLS ATO3AONWIY  §

3dId TYLIN
%00} 00'¥9¥'z$ 002ZLL 002LL 00'0$ 00'2z$ 00211 47 HO0 3134ONOD ONILSIX3 40 3S0dSIa 2 IAONIY ¥
%001 0§'229'L$ 00'19 0019 000 05°22% 00°'L9 AS (dvd-did 3134ONOD) ILIYONOD 10 IAOWIY €
%001 00'008'8% 00'¥ 00'¥ 000% 00'002'2$ 00'¥ V1S ONIFGENYD $ ONIMYITD 2

NOIS
%001 00°05G$ 00'L 00’1 00°0$ 00°065$ 00°L V3 _NOILVOI4ILLNIAI LO3ArOdd N3N B NIVINIYIN ‘30V1d |

SIWZLI NOLLITOW3A 2 TVHIANID 'V
7dN02 31va Ol 31va 0L | OW A3dd OW SIHL 30I¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LlINN NOLLdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV IVIOL | ALD IV1OL ALD LAV IVLIOL | LOVMINOD ALD LNO2

€# 3LVINILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 AVO¥ QATE ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “0D NOILONHLSNOD QO09T1V




%0

00'0%

i T T R T LV

L e

000 00°0$ 8Z'¥$ 00'LG5'L AS 170 LV3YL 48NS ONOD  2v

%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ or'8zL$ 00'L9L'L 47 8ZXL AL ¥3QYID ONOO H1S34d L¥
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ S0'0L$ 00'¥22'2) 4s S0 8vIS ONOD 4NIFY OF
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00°'12€$ 00'¥9 AD MMAS 390188 ONOD S 10 68
%05 00°0¥5'€Z$ 00°6S 00°0¥5'€Z$ 00'82¥$ 00'GS 00041 AD IN3EONOD D10 8¢
%Ll 000L€'GES 0099 ooole'ses 00'9€S$ 0099 00'98 AD 1N8YONOD 210 L€
%00L  00'86%'801$ 0008 00082 00°0% 0L'6ELS 00082 41 Zp LAVHS T8 9¢
%00L  00'0bv'86$ 00008 00°008 00°0$ soezi$ 00008 41 .9€ LIVHS 1118a  s¢
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ gL '9z$ ob'2LL AD 1114X0vE g3Z1MIgv.Ls INSW3ID v¢
SW3Lll 3oamg 9|

98°218'65v$ 05'¥8L°2LS SIW3LI AVMAVOY TVLOLl8NS
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 05'6$ 0002 AS SNYIQ3IN 31IHONOD ONI¥OTI0D €€
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 00'55$ 0002 AS 3ISON NVIQ3WN 3L34ONOD  2¢
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 05'9$ 00'0Z1 41 037713MOQ 88N0 3LIYONOD 1€
%L 00°000°'L 1§ 00'000°G 00'000's  00°0$ 0z'z$ 00'600'~ 41 g4N0 ILIYONOD 0¢
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ €1'2e$ 00622 AS ONIOa38 ANYS/M MTYMIAIS ILIHONOD 62
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00'528% 00t v3 NOILO3S HOHONY T¥NINYIL 82
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'09$ 00611 41 did1S MOW TONI TIVHaXVYND WY3d X314 22
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00ZEL$ 00'GEE 41 VY €220 ONIMIVY 1331S 8 31FHONOD 92
%00L  00'285'Z$ 002€T 002€2 00°0% 00'LLS 002€2 v3 LIWAd LSIX3 OLINI ¥vg 2 X v#13M0a  S2
%8L 00°051°2L$ 00°0€} 00°0€ 00°0$ 00'55$ 00'99} AS AMYQ JLVAIYd HO4 LINAD F13FHONOD .9 2
%00l  00'8..'8% 00°€€el 00°€El 00°0$ 00'99% 00€el AS AMYQ TOOHOS ¥O4 LWAd 3LIHONOD .L €2
%GL 99'6.9'v82$ 00119'8 00°L19'8  000$ 90°€e$ 00'28p'LL AS LINAd 3134ON0D .8 22
IdWOD | 3lvaol 3lva 0ol [ OWA3ud OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV IV1OL | ALD TViOL ALD LAV IVIOL | 1OVMNINOD ALD LNOD

€# LVINILSI AVd NOISNILX3 QvOy aAT18 ONIONYT NOOTVH - "ONI “02 NOLLONYLSNOD 00911V



€# 3LVYIILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 dvOd aA18 ONIANY1 NODTv4

%00L

00°099%

cLog/9fL L

€

334 ION 8,00 ® YLNOD V3 §2€$ 334 NOILYDITddY

002 002 00°0$ 00°6Ze$ 002 v3 ION 00000G I ¥X.L# LINY3d TvY¥INIO S3AdL 09
| SW3LINOLLN3AI¥d NOILNT1Od ¥3LVM WHOLS |
00°0$ 00°0$ SW3LI TTVM ONINIVLIN vVLOLENS
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 00'022$ 002 AD W dI¥1S MOW dv¥-diY 65
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 68'8€$ 00ZLL'Z 48 W31l AVd LOGXL IS TIVM ONINIVLIY 8
SW3Ll AVd 100 XL
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ S€'6$ 00 ¥l 41 NIVYA OAd W9 LG
[ SW3LI TTVM ONINIVLIY “3]
vO'SZL'SLLS 00°0$ SIN3LI ¥IM3IS NHOLS TVLOLENS
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ S6'v$ 00°€60'% 4s SY2078 ONOD ONILYINDILYY ONIMOOTYILINI 95
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05'09% 00€£9'Z AS ONIAVd 3dOTS ILIYONOD 4NIFY 55
%00L  00°0S8'c$ 00t 00} 00°0$ 00'058'€$ 00} v3 V 3dAL LTINI #5
%G8 00°029'92$ 00°LL 00°LL 000$ 00'02¥'2$ oo'€l v3 O 3dALLIINI €5
%00L  00°0SZ'61$ 002 002 00°0$ 00'05.'2$ 002 v3 FTOHNVIN ILIHONOD 1SVOIud 25§
%00l  Z¥'980'08$ 00'€90°L 00'€90'L  00°0$ v€'GL$ 00'€90°} 41 «9€ 3dId ILIVONOD 4NIZY 1§
%00l  Z6'LE6'PES 00808 00808 00°0$ YT e 00808 47 «¥Z 3did 3LIHONOD ANIZY 05
%00,  0Z'SYL$ 0099 0099 000$ 0z'c$ 0099 47 SL-0lL WILSAS AL3HVS HONIHL 6F
%00L  05'686'L$ 00'508'} 00'08'L  00°0$ 0L'L$ 00'508'L 41 01-G WILSAS AL34VS HONIHL 8f
do¥ 1SIX3
%00L  00°05Z'8$ 00°¢ 00 00°0$ 00'0S2'2$ 00'€ V3 Ol LO3INNOD IHNLONYLS JLIYONOD ONIAONILXT b
_ SW3LI ¥3IM3S NHOLS ‘al
00'88.'592$ 00°058°85$ SW3ll 3908 vLoLENnS
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ gz'08% 0060} 41 V-r3S~ % LNIOr NOISNVdX3 a31v3S o
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 0r'8zL$ 0L'€TY Ep EZZOALTIVY G¥
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 06'7.$ oLezy 41 €ZZLALIVY ¥
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ S0'9L$ 00°2¥€ g1 390149 OSIN 13318 TVHNLONYLS €F
1dINOD 3lvaol 3lvaOL [ OW A3Yd OW SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LlINN NOILdI¥OSs3a ON
% LAV IVIOL | ALD TVLOL ALD 1AV V1Ol | 1OVNINOD ALD 1NOD

€# ILVINILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 QVON AATE ONIANYT NODTVA - "ONI “O9 NOILONNLSNOD aoooT1v




£# ILVINILST A¥d NOISNILX3 avOy OATE ONIGNYT NODTVS

cLoc/an L

W3LSAS
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00'60€‘L$ 00'L v3 Y3HSY14 ¥04 370d T¥LS303d 133LS ATV 18
AVMAYOY
%EY 00'086'L$ 00'€ 00'086'1$ 00'099% 00°€ 002 V3  ON3 Av3a Y04 3avOINyVE 11l 3dAL ININVINN3d 08
%0p 00'24% 0002 00'2.$ G8'e$ 0002 0005 v3 (1439-NON) M AL UMY AVd 3SIVY 62
%LE 08'291$ 00°2€ 08'291$ or'v$ 00°.€ 00611 v3 H-0-1l AL ¥XHIN AVd 3SIVY 82
%lb 00'022$ 00°00% 00'022$ §50$ 00°00% 00098 41 3ISON QAN A | AL YHNAYE 71438 22
%06 0S'v0L$ 00'L 0S'¥0L$ 05'v0L$ 00'} 002 v3 QHOM M | AL ¥HIN AVd 1438 9/
%06 00'66$ 00°L 00°66% 00°66$ 00'L 002 v3 MOXMY M | ALMHIN AVd 1438 62
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 09'9% 0081 41 QTS T M I ALYHN AV 1434 42
%0¥ 000418 00001 00'0LL$ o118 00°00L 00152 o a7S .8 M | ALMHIN AVd 1438 €2
%LE 00'Z¥Z$ 00° 0¥t 00'Z¥Z$ g5°0$ 00°0b¥ 00°0¥¥'L 41 Q1S ub M | AL MHIN AV 1438 22
810 OAL
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05°/2$ 0061 V3 ZS MS-d 3dAL TIvy I1IHONOD HO4 SHOLYANNZA )2
149 DAL ZS MS-a
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 05°22$ 002t V3 3dALTIVY AYVNO WY3E X314 ¥04 SHOLVANIIZA 0L
X14 ZZ-NO
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0Z'9v$ 00 V3 3dALTIVY QYYNO WY3E X314 04 SHHN 1D3rg0 69
%ES 05°'8083$ 00°€ 05'808$ 05'692$ 00°€ 006 v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY 89
A18INISSY
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0v'v2z$ 00'S 41 Y3HSV14 ¥Od NOILYANNOS LIVHS TIHA .#2 29
[ SW3LI ONNVIA LNIWIAV ¥ ONINDIS O]
$2°'89.'9$ 00°055$ SINILI NOILN3AIYd NOILNTIOd ¥3LVM INNOLS Tv.1018ns
%0€ 00°059'L$ 00'€ 002 00°065$ 00°065$ 00'L 000} OW JONVNILNIVIN ® NOILOIASNI dddMS 99
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00°2z$ 00004 v3 ¥ AdAL WVA H31714 MO0 69
%00L  00088$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 00°088% 00} S STUNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONHL ILIHONOD #9
%LG G1'865'Z$ 00'522 00522 00°0$ SS1L$ 00°'SPt AS MO0Y | IdAL SSIODV LSNOD A3ZITIgVLS €9
%00L  00°066$ 0002 0002 00°0% 05'6v$ 0002 v3 SYIIYHVE NOILOILONd LIINI 29
%0 00°'0$ 000 00°'0$ Ze'L$ 00°059'L 41 3ON34 O1¥av4 ¥3LTI4 19
7dWOD | 3lvaol 3IVQOL | OW A3ud OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1INN NOILdI¥os3a ON
% LAV V10l | ALD TVLOL ALD LAV V10l | 10WMINOD ALD 1NOD

€# LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AvOy aATE ONIANYT NODTV4 - “ONI “09 NOILONYULSNOD 00D TV



€# LVINILSI Avd NOISNILXZ avON aATg ONIONYT NODTW4 ZLozaL g
‘31va :g3A0dddY
%Sy | 0£'685°026$ 59'780'98$ Tv.10L ONVYS)]
31VYQ Ol 123royd HLNOW SIHL V1Ol

00°055$ 00°0$ SIN3LI TYNOILJO T¥YNOLLIaaV Tv.LOLENS

§9'86£'G% 59'8€0'v$ SW3LI TO¥LINOD 2I44V¥L TVL0LENS

08'c08'c$ 08'€08‘c$ SIWILI ONIMEVYIN LNIWIAV 2 ONINOIS TV.LOLENS

§.'89.'9% 00°055$ SIW3LI NOILN3A3¥d NOILNTIOd ¥31VM WNOLS TVLOLENS

00°0$ 00°0$ SIWILI TTVM ONINIVLIY TVL018NS

P0'SZL'GLLS 00'0$ SIN3LI ¥3IM3S WNOLS TvL0olans

00'88.°59Z$ 00°058°85$ SIW3LI 39aiNg Tv1018ns

98°L186EV$ 0S'¥8L°LLS SIW3LlI AVMAVOY TvL10L8NS

0Z°L28'cZ$ 0L°259°L$ SIW31I NOILITOW3A B TVH3N3D IV.L0LENS

00°0S5$ 00°0$ SW31l TVYNOILJO TYNOLLIQAY TV10LlENnsS

aNvs
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 0z'¥z$ 00'8€5°L AS ‘8VLS LNIW3D ONISN NOILYOIJIQOIN ONNOYSD 26
%001 00°055$ 00’} 00°L 00°0% 00°055$ 00'L S "LSNOD ONIGH0D3Y 03AIA L6
%0 00°0% 000 00'0$ oL'1$ 00°00€ 41 JON34 AL34YS "LSNOD 06
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 05°.2$ 0062 41 ONIYILYMIA HOd ONILNIOd T1IM 68

SW3LI TYNOILLJO TVYNOLLIAaY]|

69'86£'GS S9°8£0'V$ SINILI TONMLNOD DI44VHL TVLOLENS
%0€ 00'096'c$ 00'€ 00'L 00'0¥9'Z$ 0002¢'L$ 002 0001 OW TOHLINOD OId4d4vHL 88
%L¥ 0Z'£68$ 00'2ET 0Z'€68$ G8'e$ 00°ZeZ 00'¥95 v3 T434-NON (A AL SUMHIN AV IASIVHE 'NZ MM 28
%05 06°'19¢$ 00'+6 06°19€$ Gees 00’6 00'88L v3 (V-¥-1l AL) SYMMN IAVd A3SIVYE 'NZ MM 98
%08 G6'E0LS 0022 G6°'€0LS G8'es 0022 005 v3 T434-NON (M AL) SHMHA IAVd A3SIVY 'NZ MM S8
%05 09'6€$ 00'6 09'6£$ or'v$ 00'6 0081 v3 (4-0-11 AL) SUMHIW IAVYd A3SIVY ‘NZ MHOM 8

SIW3.LI TO¥LNOD Diddvyl]

08°'c08‘c$ 08'c08'c$ SINZLI ONDINVYIN LNIWIAVA ® ONINDIS TV.LOLENS
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 05'960'c$ 00’1 v3 W3L1SAS H3IHSVY14 ALNNOD AN3F 1404 €8
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 0S'¥60°L$ 00'} v3 NOILY1IV.ISNI AT9W3ISSY ¥IHSY14 28
1dINOD 31va oL J1VvaQ OL | OW A3ud OW SIHL 321¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LIND NOILdINOS3a ON

% LNV IVLIOL | ALD TVLIOL ALD LNV TV1OL | 1OVMINOD ALD LINOD

€# 3LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 avOy AATg ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 400971V




