Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Falcon Landing Blvd Road Extension

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 200 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 6 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 92234 Spent Days days
Start Date: 07-12-2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 01-28-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 01-31-2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 02-05-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,065,895.02
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ 206589502
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,065,895.02
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 1% Previous Earnings: $ 1.461,375.93
2. Work Completed this Period: 71% Earnings This Period: $ 1,870.00
3. Materials on Site: $ ;
Total Earnings: $ 1,463,245.93“
C. Reductions: _
1. Retainage: 10%  of $ 1.463,245.93 / $ 146,324.59/
Total Payments Due: $ 1.316,921.34

Less Previous Payments: $ 1,315,238.34

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 1,683.00 -

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: /‘} éf/—\f Date: 02-05-2013
dntractor: Sterling Moore
The foregoing estlma‘l of work 7 npleted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: )@%’ Date: / Cl} 2017
(County) F’rbjeqt_B/ résentative: [ (/

I /,f"'
D

< e | 2
Approved by: _~ 7"y &0 Date: Z / &f ¢ ) 5
(County) Englneer

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #6
PROJECT FALCON LANDING BLVD ROAD EXTENSION
JOB #1223
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $1,683.00 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
EXTENSION in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated January 4, 2013 covering all
such work from 12/01/2012 thru 12/31/2012 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in
full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
Value of Completed Work $1,463,245.93
Less Retention 10% $146,324.59
Net value of Completed Work $1,316,921.34
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,315,238.34
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $1,683.00
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,316,921.34
CONTRACT BALANCE: $748,973.68
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $146,137.59
Total Retainage to Date $146,324.59
ALLGQOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: AN
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on(f,}[‘l \LOF ‘7 , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated a Texas g:qrporatlon on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the ot 9" day of [ , 2013.
[ ().}
\J,UW VAL O
Notary Public for the Stgte of Texas )
JOANNE RODRIGUEZ My Commission Expires: T; < Ij Wik
- Notary Public, State of Texas (




3AVEOENS a31vIyL
%LL 00000'9L$ 00°000'0L 00°000'0} 000% 09°'1$ 00'620'cL AS HSY A3 ® HSY AT4-3W11 40 NOLLYINdINYIAL 12
%88 0v'zeL'ss 00°2S 00'2ZS 00'0$ 02'951% 00'65 NOL ASHNMIS AN 02
%98 0S'¥LG'pLS 00'¢02 00°€02 000% 05°1L$ 00°9¢T NOL HSVY A4 61
NOILYZITIaYLS B
%08 05'¥¥9'L$ 0g’t 0g'L 00'0% 00'692'1$ 092 OV TOMLINOD NOISOY3 HO4 ONIA33S HOTNW-OHAAH 8
NOILYZITIgY1S
%8Y 00'0¥S'S1$ 00°000'9 00°000'9  000$ 6528 00°'88¢'2L AS ' TOULNOD NOISOY3 HO4 ONIQA0s /L
%001 0v'8LZ'9LS 00282 0028  000$ 0z'2$ 00282 X3 INIWHMNVEWT 9L
%001 GB'056'9G$ 00°160'9 00°'L60'9  000% GE'6S 00'160'9 X MOYY0g §i
%001 0v'8LZ'9LS 00'2L8'L 00CLE'L  000% 0z'z$ 00'228'L AD NOILYAVOXI AVMAVOY 1
SW3Ll AVMAVOX g]
0z LL8'cTs 00°0$ SIW3LI NOILITOW3A 2 Tvy3N39 V.L0L8NS
%00} 04'269'1$ 00°20S°} 00205’  000% 0L'L$ 00°20§'L 31 SONDIYYI B ONIJIYLS LWAd IAOWIY €1
IVIYILYN
%00} 00'86%'c$ 00'9€9 00'9¢9 00°0% 05°'G6$ 00°9¢9 AS  38VE 378IX3 14 % 30V4UNS DILTVHASY IAONIH 21
%004 00°059'1$ 00'9 009 00'0$ 00'6.2$ 009 v3 NOILOZLOYd 33a4L L)
%001 00°0LLS 00} 00'1 00'0$ 00°0LLS 00'L v3 XOgTIVIN 3LY00713H ® IAOW3Y 01
%001 00'088% 00'8 00'8 00'0$ 00°0LLS 00'8 v3 SNOIS O144VYL 3LVO0T13H 9 IA0ONIE 6
(3avoiyuve
%00} 00'0F¥$ 00’y 00t 00'0% 00'0LLS 00’ v3 11 3dAL ONISIXT) IUNLONYLS Q10 IAONTY ¢
%001 00°055$ 00'L 00} 000% 00°055% 00} v3 (3TOHNYI) 3¥NLONYLS G10 IAONIY 2
(13N
%001 00°'05S$ 00') 00°1 00'0% 00°0S5$ 00’ v3 31VYO ONILSIX3) STHNLONYLS IO IAONIY 9
(LNIWLY3HL
%001 00°055$ 00’1 00'} 000% 00'055$ 00'L v3 AN3 AL34VS) SFUNLONYLS 10 IAONIY ¢
3did VL3N
%001 00'v9t'z$ 00°ZLL 00°2hL 00'0$ 00'22$ 00°ZLL 341 YO 3L13YONOD ONILSIX3 40 3S04SIA 2 IAOWIY ¢
%00} 052918 0019 00’19 00'0% 06'22$ 00'19 AS (dv¥d-dI¥ 3LIHONOD) ILIHONOD 10 IAONIY €
%00} 00°008'8$ 00y 00'¥ 00°0% 00°002°2$ 00'¥ V1S ONIGENYD 2 ONIMYITD 2
NOIS
%001 00°0G5$ 00'1 00'L 00°0% 00°055$ 00'1 V3 _NOILVOIAILNIAI LO3roydd W3 B NIVINIVIN ‘T0v1d |
SW3LI NOILIMOW3Q ® TVEINTIO 'V
IdIWOD 31va ol 3LVa Ol | OW A3ud OW SIHL 301d LINA | OW SIHL ALD LINA NOILdI¥DS3a ON
% LAV VIOl | ALD"IV.IOL ALD LAV IVLIOL | LOVMINOD ALD INOD

- 9% ILYWILST AVd NOISNILX3 avOoy aATs ONIGNVT NODTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 400911V




%001

0L'68Y'GS

002¥e 00°Z¥€ 000$ S0'91$ 00°Z¥e g1 390158 OSIN 133LS VHNLONYLS €

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 82'7$ 00°156°) AS 170 LYL S8NS ONOD  Z¥
%00+  O¥'ZLL'92T$ 00192} 00'192'L  000$ 0v'821$ 00'19.'} e 82XL AL ¥3QNID ONOD HIS3Hd L¥
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 50'948 00'¥22'21 48 S 70 8V1IS ONOD dNIFY  oF
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 00'2€e$ 00'9 AD MMAS 3OaIHE ONOD S 10 6¢
%00L  00°080'.v$ 00044 0004} 000$ 00'8Z¥$ 00°0LL AD IN38ONOD OO 8¢
%00L  00°0L0‘9v$ 0098 0098 000$ 00°6eS$ 00'98 AD 1NGYONOD 010 Z¢
%00,  00'86%'80L$ 0008 0008 00°0$ 0L'6ELS 00082 41 ¥ LIYHS TI¥a  o¢
%00,  00°0FY'86$ 00008 00008 00°0$ S0°€24$ 00008 41 «9€ LIVHS TII¥a &€
%00,  0L119't$ 0¥'2LL or'ziL 000$ GL'92$ 0r'zLL AD TMOVE A3Z17I8VLS INIWID €

SW3ll 39arig "]
1L'89E'65Y$ 00°0$ S3Ll AVMQYOY TV.LOLENS
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05'6$ 00°02 AS SNVIQ3IN LIYONOD ONINO10D €8
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00'55$ 0002 AS 3SON NVIQ3W 3LIYONOD  2¢
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05'G$ 00°0z} 41 3T13MOQ 849N0 313HONOD 1€
%L 0000041 % 00°000'G 00000'Ss  00°0% 0z'2$ 00°600°Z 47 8YND 3L3¥ONOD  0¢
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ €L LES 00622 AS ONIAQ38 ANVS/M YTVMIAIS I1IHONOD 62
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00°628$ 00't v3 NOILO3S HOHONY TYNINYIL 82
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05°09$ 00°6L1 47 didLS MOW TONI TIVHA¥VYND Wy3g X314 /2
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00ZELS 00°'see 41 VY €220 ONITIVY T33LS % 3LIUONOD 92
%00L  00°2S5'z$ 00°2¢z 00'Z¢z 00°0$ 00'LL§ 00°2e2 V3 LNAd 1SIX3 OLNI ¥¥8 .2 X v#13M0a 52
%8. 00°0G1'2$ 00°0¢} 00°0€L 00°0$ 00°65$ 00°991 AS AMYA ILVYAIYd YO LWAd 1IHONOD .9 2
%00L  00°8.L'8$ 00°eel 00'e€l 00°0$ 00°99% 00°¢€} AS AMYAQ TOOHIS ¥OJ LWAD I1IHONOD .. €2
%GL 99'6.9'v82$ 00'119'8 00°119'8  00°0% 90°¢€$ 00°Z8%'LL AS LNAd 313HONOD .8 22
TdWOO | " 31va ol dlva oL | oW A3ud OW SIHL 3OI¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% 1NV IVLIOL | ALDTVLOL ALD LAV IV1OL | LOVMINOD ALD INOD

9% LVWILS3 AVd NOISNIL1X3 avOoy aalg ONIANVT NODTV4 - "ONI “09 NOILONY I SNNA ANASTTY




%0

00°0%

000

00'0$ AR 00°059'} 41 JON34 O1¥EvY4 ¥31 T4 L9
334 ION S,00 ® ¥1INOD V3 52€$ 334 NOILYDINddY
%001 00'059% 002 002 00'0$ 00°Gze$ 00'2 v3 ION 00000S I uX.L# LINY3d Tv¥IANIO S3AdL 09
SI3LI NOLLNIAIYd NOILNTTOd 931VM WHOLS 3
80'906'28$ 00'0$ SIN3LI 1TVM ONINIVLIYH TVL0L18NS
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00°022$ 00°L AD o7 dIFLS MOW dvH-diY 68
%00L  89'GEL'Z8S 00ZLL'Z 002LL'Z 0008 69'8¢$ 00ZLL'2 48 W3Ll Avd LOAXL 3SW TTYM ONINIVLIY 8
SW3ll Avd 10a XL
%001 0b'04L$ 00'v¥1 00'v¥1L 00°0% Ge'Gs 00'¥¥L 41 NIV¥A OAd .9 ZS
SW3LI TTVM SNINIVLIY 3]
¥S'192'6E€$ 00°0%$ SW3LI ¥3IM3s WOLS TvLOLaNS
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ S6'v$ 00°€60't 48 S$X0078 ONOO ONILYINDILYY ONIMOOTYILINI 95
%00L  05'962'651$ 00'€£9'Z 00'€€9'Z  00'0$ 05'09% 00°€£9'2 AS ONIAVd 3d0O1S 3LIYONOD ANIFY &S
%00} 00'058'c$ 00'L 00°L 00'0$ 00°058'¢$ 00’} v3 Y 3dAL LIINI S
%001 00°09¥'L€$ 00°El 00°€L 00°0% 00'0Z¥'2$ 00°¢L v3 O 3dALLIINI €5
%001 00'052'61$ 002 002 00'0$ 00052°2$ 002 v3 FTOHNYIN 3LIYONOD 1SYOIYd 25
%001 Zv'980'08¢ 00°€90'L 00'€90't  00°0$ vE'GLS 00'€90'} 41 +9€ 3did LIHONOD ANIFY 1S
%001 26'LE6'PES 00'808 00'808 00'0$ vZ'ers 00°808 41 ¥Z 3did 3LIYONOD ANIZH 08
%001 0Z'sr1L$ 00'99 0099 000% 0z'es$ 00'99 41 G101 WILSAS ALIJVS HONIYL 6p
%00}  05'G86'}$ 00'508°L 00'508'L  00°0% 0L'LS 00°608'} 31 0L=G WILSAS ALI4YS HONIHL 8p
dod 1SIX3
%00} 00'052'8$ 00°¢ 00'¢ 00'0$ 00'05.'2$ 00'¢ v3_Ol L1O3NNOD J¥N.LONYLS ILIYONOD ONIANILXI L+
SW3LI ¥3IM3S WHOL1S “a]
0Z'L¥2'9es$ 00°0$ SW3Lll 39ag 1vL018nSs
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 6Z2'08$ 00'601 41 V-r3S~.¥ INIOM NOISNYdX3 Q31vas oy
%0 00°0$ 00°0 000$ 0'821$ 0L'eZy 41 €ZZOALIVY Sb
%0 00'0$ 00°0 00°0$ 06'v.$ 0L'€Zy 47 €2ZLALIIVY tb
TdWOD 3lva ol 3Llvad 0L [ OW A3xd OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1INN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV IVLOL | ALD TVLOL ALD 1AV IVIOL | 1OWVHINOD ALD INOD

9# ILVIILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 AVOY QATE ONIANY NOOTVvd - "ON)

‘00 NOILONYLSNOD anns 1y




M ARSI ANVUE INVIDINILAI UV O 18 DINIUINT FINUY 1wz

%0

00°0%

000

L bUC/slC

00°0$ 05'960'c$ 00'L v3 W3LSAS ¥W3HSVYT4 ALNNOD ONIE 1804 €8

%0 0008 000 00°0$ 05'¥60°L$ 00°1 v3 NOLLYTIVLSNI AT8W3SSY ¥3HSY1d 28
WILSAS

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00°60¢°}$ 0014 v3 H3HSY1d ¥04 370d V1IS3a3d 133LS 'ATVD 18
AVYMAVOY

%EY 00°086'L$ 00'¢ 00'e 000% 00°099¢ 002 V3 ON3 Qv3Qa Y04 3AvOIdYVE Il 3dAL ININVWNHI 08

%0v 00°2L$ 00°0¢ 00'0¢ 00°0% G8'es 00°0S v3 (1434-NON) M AL ¥XYIN Avd 3SIvY 62

%l€ 08'29L$ 00L¢ 00°L¢ 000% OF'v$ 00'641 V3 d-O1l AL UNHIN AVd 3SIVY 82

%Ly 00'0ze$ 00°00v 00'00% 00°0% G5'0$ 00°098 d1 ISON Q3W A I ALYYW AYL 1434 22

%08 0S'v0LS 00t 00t 00°0% 05'v0L$ 00¢ v3 QHOM M I ALMYN AV 1439 92

%08 00'66$ 00t 00°tL 00°0% 00'66% 00¢ v3 MOYEY M | ALMHIN AV 1439 62

%0 00°0% 000 0008 09'9% 00'8L 471 QIS T MIALMEW AVL 143 42

%0y 00°0L1S 00°00L 00°0014 0008 01’18 00'162 41 QIS8 MIALMEN AVd 1438 €2

%l€ 00'zres 00vy 00 0¥y 00'0$ §5'0% 00°0v¥'L 41 QIS ur MIALMYEN AVd 1438 22
810 DAL

%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 05°22% 0064 V3 ZS MS-Q 3dAL TIvd 3LIYONOD ¥O4 SHOLYINIIA 7
14O DAL ZS MS

%0 00°0s 000 0008 0S°.2$ 00clk V30 3dAL TIVY QUYNO WY3E X314 ¥O4 SHOLY3INIMZA 02
X1d Z2-WOo

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 0Z'9¢% 00y V3 3dALTIVYE QYVYNO W38 X314 HO4 SHEN 1O3rg0 69

%Ee 05°808% 00'¢ o0'e 0008 05'692% 006 v3 SNOIS WNNIANTY 89
ANGNISSY

%0 00°0% 000 00°0%$ ov'vees 00°s 31 H3HSY1d HOJ NOLLYANNOS 14VHS TIINd b2 29
SW3LI ONIMYVIN LNIW3AVd ? ONINDIS '©
SL8IY'8S 00'055% SW3L1I NOILNIAIYd NOILNT1Od H3LVYM WHOLS vLolgns

%09 00°00¢'e$ 009 00'G 00°055$ 00°085% 001 0001 OW FONVNILNIVIN 8 NOILOIJSNI dddMS 99

%0 00°0% 000 0008 00'2zs 00°001 v3 ¥ 3dAL WVQ ¥3L714 3000 69

%001 00°088% 00°L 001 00°08 00'088$ 00'L $1 SIUNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL FLIYONOD #9

%S G.'865'2$ 00'szz 00'52e 0008 GG'LLS 00'Sty AS O0Y | 3dAL SS300V LSNOD @3ZINIgvls €9

%001 00'066% 0002 00'0¢ 00'0$ 05°'6v$ 00'0¢ v3 SYH3IMYYE NOILO3LONd 13Nl 29

1dWOD dlvaol dlvaol OW A3¥d OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdIMOSs3a ON

% LWV IVLOL | ALD TVLiOL ALD LAV IVIOL | LOWVNINOD AlD 1NOD

9% ALVIWILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 avOy QATE ONIONYT NODJTV4 - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD Q00D TV




‘31va

*a3A0YddY
%L _ €6'SYZ eV 1S 00°08°1$ IV.1OL ANVYS|
31va Ol 103royd HINOW SIHL V101
00°085$ 00°0$ SW3LI T¥YNOILJO TYNOLLIQAY TV.LOLENS
§9'8LE'6$ 00°0ZE‘}$ SI3LI TOYLNOD Ol144WHL TV.L0LENS
08'€08'c$ 00°0$ SWZLI ONIMYVIN LNIWIAVd 2 ONINDIS TVLOLENS
SL'8Ly'ss 00'065$ SW3LI NOILN3AIYd NOLLNTIOd ¥31VM WHOLS TVL0LENS
80°'906'28$ 00°0$ SW3Ll TTVM ONINIVLIY Tv.LOLENS
bS'192'6E€$ 00°0$ SIWILI ¥3IM3S WYOLS Tv.LOLENS
02'1p2'9Es$ 00°0% SW3ll 39ag Tv.L018ns
L2'89€65¥% 00°0% SW3Ll AYMavoy 1v.Lo1ans
0Z'LLE'€2$ 00°0% SW3LI NOILITOW3Q *® TvH3NIO TVL0L8NS
00°0sS$ 00°0$ SW3Ll TYNOILJO TYNOLLIAaY Tv.LOLINS
anvs
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0Z'vz$ 00'8€5'} X0 ‘8V.LS LNIW3D ONISN NOILYOIJIdOW ANNOYD 26
%00L  00°0SS$ 00} 00') 00°0$ 00°055$ 00°} S "LSNOD ONIQH0O3 O3AIA 16
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 0L'L$ 00°00¢ 41 3ON3d AL34VS "LSNOD 06
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 05°'22% 0062 47 ONIHILYM3A HOd ONILNIOD T13M 68
SW3.I TVYNOILJO TYNOILIAAY]
$9'81£'6$ 00°02€‘}L$ SW3LI TOYLNOD 2134wl TvLoLans
%09 00°026'L$ 00'9 00°G 00°02¢'L$ 00°0Z¢'1$ 00°L 0004 OW TOYLINOO DId4vyLl 88
%Ly 02'¢68$ 00°'zez 00°zez 000$ S8'e$ 00'795 v3 T43U-NON (A AL SUMYIN 3AVd AISIVY ‘NZ MM 28
%08 06°'19¢$ 006 00'v6 000$ S8'€$ 00881 v3 (v-V-Il AL) SUMMIN IAVd O3SIVY 'NZ MM 98
%0S S6'€0LS 0022 0022 00°0$ S8'es 005 V3 T438-NON (M AL) SUMYIN IAVd A3SIVY 'NZ MM S8
%08 09'6e$ 006 00'6 00°0$ ov'v$ 0081 v3 (4-0-11 AL) SUNMIN IAVA GISIVY ‘NZ WHOM 8
SW3L1IT0Y.LNOD Dld3val]
08'€08'c$ 00°0$ SWALI ONIMYVIN INTFWIAV ? ONINDIS TVL0LENS
TdWOD 3lva ol 3lva oL | OW A3ud OW SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOLLdI¥DS3a ON
% LWV IVLOL | ALD IV1OL ALD LNV IVIOL | LOVMINOD AlD LNOD

9% ILVIWILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVON QATg ONIANYT NODTIVd - "ONI'

‘00 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




