Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Falcon Landing Blvd Road Extension

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 200 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 5 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 92234 Spent Days days
Start Date: 07-12-2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 01-28-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 12-31-2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 01-04-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,065,895.02
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: 3
Total Changes to Date: + $ 2,065,895.02
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,065,895.02
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 52% Previous Earnings: $ 1,068,990.10
2. Work Completed this Period: 19% Earnings This Period: $§ 392,385.83
3. Materials on Site: 3
Total Earnings: $ 1.461,375.93
C. Reductions: :
1. Retainage: 10%  of _$1461,375.93 $ 146,137.59 7
Total Payments Due: $ 131523834

Less Previous Payments: $§ 962,091.09

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 353,147.25

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: /. L /A Date: 01-04-2013
‘Cohtractor: Sterling Moore
The foregoing estlma(7 of work com;[ leted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: jf}/z"/e
[

(County) yeprééentatwe
Approved by e b G2 Date: £ /2% ,,,/(4/%/5’ 20/.2

Approved by:

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #5
PROJECT FALCON LANDING BLVD ROAD EXTENSION

JOB #1223
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $353,147.25 | representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
EXTENSION in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated January 4, 2013 covering all
such work from 12/01/2012 thru 12/31/2012 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in
full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
Value of Completed Work $1,461,375.93
Less Retention 10% $146,137.59
Net value of Completed Work $1,315,238.34
AMOUNT OF PREVIQUS INVOICES: $962,091.09
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $353,147.25

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,315,238.34

CONTRACT BALANCE: $750,656.68
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $14,840.08
Total Retainage to Date $146,137.59

ALLGD/OD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

By,/ AL
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on J A1 Wik A 4 , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporatlon ‘on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the b _A'F dayof J ahvira_, 2013.
™~ f /
LDt Wy " AW
Notary Public for th State of Texas |
My Commission Expires:___ 04 hg }19 (s

2 -’--’-‘-"é‘é’;@ JOANNE RODRIGUEZ
*_— Notary Public, State of Texas

ﬁ’ Commission Explres 09- 15-2015

”””””””””\



S# JLYNILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVOH AATE ONIAONYT NODTV4 €L0grEl l

3avy99NS a3LvIdL

%LL 00°000'9L$ 00'000°01 00°000°0L  00°0$ 09'1$ 00'620°C} AS HSY A4 8 HSY A14-3WIT 40 NOILYINdINYIN 12

%88 or'zzL'ss 00°2S 002§ 000$ 02'951% 00'65 NOL AYYNIS 3N 02

%98 0S'¥LS'7L$ 00€02 00°€0Z 00°0% 05'1L$ 00'9g2 NOL HSY A4 61
NOILYZITIgvyls ?

%05 05 ¥¥9'L$ og'l 0g'1 000 00°69Z'L$ 092 OV  TOYLNOO NOISOH3 HO4 ONIQ33S HOTNW-OHMAAH 81
NOILYZIIgv1S

%8 00'0¥5'GLS 00'000'9 00°000'9  00°0% 65'2$ 00'88£'zl AS % TOHLNOD NOISOH3 HO4 ONIAA0s LI

%00} or'gleols 0072LE'L 002ie'L 0003 0z'Z$ 00'2L€'L AD ANIWMNVENT 91

%001 G8'056'95$ 00'160'9 000009  S8'058% Ge'6% 0016 00°'1L60'9 AD MOYHOg SI

%001 ov'8Lz'ol$ 0072.E'L 002.€'L  000$ 0z'Z$ 00'2.8'L AD NOILVAVOX3 AVMAYOH ¥l
_ SW3L1l AVMAVOX 'g|
0z'LL8'€2$ 00°0% SIW3LI NOILITOWSEA 2 TVHaN39 TVLoLlans

%001 01'269'L$ 00205t 00205t  000$ 0L'L$ 00°205°L 41 SONDIYYIN 2 ONIJIYNLS LINAD IAOWNIY €1
IVIYILYIN

%00} 00'86¥'c$ 00'9€9 00°9€9 000$ 05°6$ 00'9€9 AS  3SvVa 391X 14 B IOV4HNS JILTVHASY SAOWIH 2L

%001 00°0S9'L$ 009 009 000$ 00'6.2% 009 v3 NOILDT10¥d 3341 LI

%001 000LL$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 00'0LL$ 00'L v3 X0g1IvIN 3LY2013Y 2 IAOWIY 01

%001 00'088$ 008 00'8 000% 00°041$ 008 v3 SN9OIS D144vHL JLVD013H 2 IAOWIAY 6
(3avoliyyva

%00} 00 0b¥$ 00 0¥ 00°0% 00°0L1% 00’ v3 1l IdAL ONLSIXT) JHNLONYLIS Q10 IAOWIY 8

%001 00°055$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 00°055% 00} v3 (3TOHNVIN) 3HUNLONYLS AT0 IAOWNIY 2
3N

%001 00°065% 00'L 00'L 000% 00°055$ 00’} v3 1YY ONILSIXT) STHNLONYLS 10 IAONIE 9
(LN3aWLY3aHL

%001 00°065$ 00'L 00'L 000%$ 00°065$ 00} v3 AaN3 AL34VS) STUNLONYLS QTOIAOWIY S
3did TYLIN

%00} 00°¥97'T$ 00ZtL 00ZLL 000%$ 00'2es$ 002CLL 41 {0 3LIYONOD ONILSIXT 40 IS0dSIa B IAOWIY  +

%001 05°249'1$ 00°'L9 0019 000% 05°22$ 00'19 AS (dvd-did 3134ONOD) LIYONOD 10 IAONIY €

%00} 00°008'8$ 00'¥ 00'¥ 000% 00°002'2$ 00t V1S ONIgENYD ® ONIMYITD 2
NOIS

%001 00°055% 00'L 00°'L 000% 00°055$ 00'1 V3 NOILYDIHILNTIAl LO3rOdd NIY 8 NIVINIVIN '3Ov1d |
SINFLI NOILITOW3A ® TvYaNID 'V

1dINOD 31va ol 31va 0ol [ OW A3Nd O SIHL 3214d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdIN2S3a ON

% LNV IVLOL | ALD VIOL ALD LNV TVLOL | LOVMHINOD ALD 1NOD

S# ALVINILSI AVd NOISNILX3 AvVOd AATE ONIANV1 NODTV4 - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD a009 TV




S# ILVINILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 av0d aATE ONIONYT NODTY4

€Lzl

%00L  0L'68%'G$ 00'Zve 00°2¥E 00'0$ S0'9L$ 002re al 39aI¥g OSIW 133LS VHNLONYLS €F
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 8Zv$ 00°18G'} AS 170 LV3¥L 48NS ONOD  zZ¥
%00L  Ov'zLl'oze$ 00'L92') ov'zLL'ozes ov'8zL$ 00'L9L'L 00719} 41 82X1 AL ¥3QYID ONOD ¥1S3dd LY
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ S0'9L$ 00'¥22'Z) 48 S0 8V1S ONOD ANIFY 0oF
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00°'12€$ 00'¥9 AD MMAS 390149 ONOD S 1O 6¢
%00l  00°080°Lv$ 000k} 00041 000$ 00'82¥$ 00041 AD AIN3EONOO D10 8¢
%00l  00°0LO'9v$ 0098 0098 000$ 00°G£5$ 0098 AD 1NgY ONOD O 10 L€
%00l  00'861'80L$ 00082 0008 000$ oL'eels 00°082 41 2 L4VHS Tba  9¢
%00L  00°0¥v'86% 00°008 00008 000$ s0'ezL$ 00°008 41 «9€ LIVHS TIIHa  S¢
%00L  0L°1LL9%$ ov'zLL ov'zLL 00'0$ G.'9z%$ o¥'TLL AD T4MOVE 3Z1NIgVLS INIW3D €
SW31l 35a1¥g 9|
1L'89€'65¥$ §8°058$ SW3LlI AVMAVOY TVL0L8NS

%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'6$ 0002 AS SNYIOIW ILIHONOD ONINOTOD €€
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 00'55$ 0002 AS 3ISON NVIG3IN J1IYONOD  2¢
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05°'G$ 00021 41 a3713MOA 88N0 J1IUONOD 1€
%lL 00000'L1$ 00°000°'G 00000'S  000% 0z'e$ 00'600°L 41 a4N0 3134ONOD  0€
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ €12€$ 00'6.2 AS ONIAA38 ANVS/M YTYAIAIS 1THONOD 62
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00'528$ 00 v3 NOILO3S HOHONV TYNINYAL 82
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05'09% 00611 41 dI¥1S MOW TONI TIVHAYYND Wv3d X314 22
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0%$ 00'ZEL$ 00°se€ 41 TIvY €220 ONIMIVY 1331S 2 31IYONOD 92
%00L  00'2SS'C$ 00'zeT 00°2€Z 00'0$ 00'LL$ 00'Z€2 v3 LA 1SIX3 OLNI ¥V Z X v#73M0a 52
%8L 000S1L'L$ 00°0€l 00°0€L 000$ 00'65%$ 00'991 AS AMYA ALYAIND HO4 LWAd 3LIHONOD .9 +2
%00L  00'8..'8$ 00'eel 00°€€L 000$ 00'99$ 00°€EL AS AMYA TOOHIS HO4 1WA 31IHONOD L €2
%S 99'6.9'v82$ 00'119'8 00'LL9'8  000% 90°€e 00'Z8p'LL AS LA 31IY¥ONOD .8 ZZ

IdWNOD | 31vaol 31va 0L [ OWA3ud OW SIHL 3001¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV V1Ol | ALDTV1OL ALD LAV IV1OL | 1DVMINOD ALD INOD

S# 31VINILSI AVd NOISNILX3 AVOd aATE ONIONVT NOOJTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYULSNOD A009 TV




S# 31VINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AvOd dATd ONIANY1 NODTvVd

cloz/ell

%0 00'0$ 000 000$ ze'Ls 00059'} 41 3JON34 OlHavd4 ¥3LT1d 19
334 ION S,00 ? ¥1NOD V3 62€$ 334 NOILYOINddY
%00L  00'059% 002 002 000$ 00'6Z€$ 00 v3 ION 000005} ¥X1# LINY3d T¥HINTO S3adL 09
SIW31I NOILNIAINd NOILNTIOd ¥3LVM WHOLS |
80'906'28$ 80°906'28$ SIWALI TTYM ONINIV.LIY TvLi0Llans
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00°0zz$ 002 AD u¥ dIY1S MOW dvd-dIY 65
%00l  89'GEL'Z8$ 00zZLL'e 89'GEL'28$ 68'8€$ 00ZLk'Z  002ZLL'Z 48 WALl AVd LOOX1 IS TIYM ONINIVLIY 85
SW3Lll Avd 104 X1
%00L  OV'0LL$ 00'v¥L 0¥'0L.$ ge'ss 00'v¥L 00'¥¥L 1 NIV¥Ad OAd .9 £S
_ SW3.LI TIVM ONINIV.LIY 3]
v5°19Z'6£€$ 05'9v9°08$ SW3Ll ¥3IM3S WHOLS TvioLENns
%0 000$ 000 000$ S6'7$ 00°€60'v 4s S®0078 ONOD ONILYINDILYY ONIMOOTHILNI 95
%00L  0S'96Z'65L$ 00'€€9'Z 00'00€'t  09'9¥9'08$ 05'09$ 00'€€E't  00'€€9'T AS ONIAVd 3d01S ILIYONOD 4ANIFY S
%00L  00°0S8'€$ 00’} 00'L 000$ 00°058'€$ 00'L v3 V 3dAL 13Nl #§
%00,  00'09%'LE$ 00°€L 00°€L 00'0$ 00°02¥'2$ 00°€l v3 O 3dAL 13Nl €S
%00l  00'0SZ'6L$ 002 002 00'0$ 00'05.'2$ 002 v3 JTOHNYIN 31IHONOD LSVYO3¥d 2§
%00l  2v'980'08% 00'€90°L 00'€90'k  00'0% ve'SL$ 00°€90°} 41 .9€ Idid I1FHONOD INIFY 1S
%00l  26°L£6'VES 00808 00808 000$ veevs 00°'808 4 w¥Z 3did 3LIYONOD 4NIFH 05
%00L  0Z'GvL$ 00'99 0099 000$ 0z'z$ 0099 41 G1-0L WALSAS AL34VS HONIHL 6%
%00L  05'G86'L$ 00'508'} 00608k  000% oL'L$ 00'508°L 47 01-G W3LSAS ALI4YS HONIYL 8p
dod 1SI1x3
%00L  00°0SZ'8$ 00°€ 00°€ 000$ 00'0G2'2$ 00°€ v3_OL LO3INNOD IHNLONYLS FLIYONOD ONIANILXI L¥
_ SW3Ll ¥3IM3S WHOLS “d|
0Z°LvZ'9es$ ov'zLL'9zzZ$ SIW3Ll 39018 TVLOLENS
%0 000$ 000 000$ 52'08% 00'601 41 V-r3S~ . LNIOF NOISNVdX3 d3Tv3S oF
%0 000$ 000 000$ ov'8zL$ oLezy 41 €CZOALIVY G¥
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 06'v.$ oL'€zy 41 ETZLALIIVY b
TdNOD [ 3lvaol 3lva oL [ OW A3¥d OW SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [L1INN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% 1NV V1Ol | ALD1VIOL AlD LAV 1V1OL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

S# 3LVINILST AVd NOISNILXE AVOy dATE ONIANVT NODTVH - "ONI “02 NOILINYLSNOD d00D TV




S# ILVWILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 AvOH AATE ONIANYT NOD TV elLozge/n ¥
%0 000% 000 00°0% 05'960°c$ ool VE| W3LSAS H3HSVY1d ALNNOD AN3g 1H04 €8
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 05'v¥60°L$ 00’} LE| NOILVTIVLSNI AT9INISSY 43HSVId 28
W3L1SAS
%0 000% 000 000% 00'60E°LY 00l LV E| H3HSY1d 04 370d TVLS3a3d 1331S 'ATvD 18
AYMAVYOYH
%EY 00°086'L$ ooe oo'e 000$ 00°099% 007, vd  AN3 Av3d J0d 3dVOIduve 11l AdAL ININVINEId 08
%0% 00°L.% 00°0¢2 000z 00'0% Ggg'es 00'0S LE| (1434-NON) M AL ¥MHN AVd 3SIVY 62
%LE 08'291% 00°LE 00°.¢e 000$ 0¥ ¥$ 00°6LL V3 d-071l AL UMHIN Avd 3SIvY 8.
%Ly 000224 00'00% 00°00% 000% G50% 00°098 a1 3SON AIW A T ALMHN AYL 1439 22
%0G 0S'v0L$ 00l 001l 00'0$ 05'v0L$ 0o¢ LE QHOM M | ALMHIN AV 1439 92
%08 00°66% 00’ 007} 000% 00'66%$ 0o'e V3 MOHEY M | ALMHW AVd 1439 G2
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% 09'9% 00’8l 41 ans .y M I ALMHAN AVL 1434 +2
%0% 0o0LL$ 00'00L 00001 000% 0L'L$ 00°LSZ 41 d1S .8 M T ALMEN AVd 1439 €2
%1€ 00°2res 00°0%¥ 00°0F¥ 00°0% S50 00°0b¥'L 41 A1S . MIALYIN AV 1430 22
810 DAL
%0 000% 000 000% 05°22% 0061 V3 ZS MS-0 3dALTIVY 3134ONOD HO4 SHOLVANITZA L2
149 DAL ZS MS-a
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 05229 oocl V3  AdALTIVH AYVNO WY39 X314 404 SHOLV3ININZA 02
X114 Ze-Wo
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 0Z'9v$ 00+ V3 IdALTIVY QHVNO Wv3E X374 HO4 SMHIN 1D3rgo 69
%EE 05°808% oo'e oo'e 00°0% 05°'692% 00’6 VE| SNOIS WNNINNTY 89
A19INISSY
%0 000% 000 000% o¥'vees 00's 41 d3HSVY1d ¥0d4 NOILVYANNOL L4VHS 1118a J.¥2 L9
SINFLI ONIMYVIN LNIWIAV B ONINODIS 9|
G1'898°L$ 00'055% SIN3LI NOILNIAIYEd NOILLNTTOd ¥31VM WHOLS TvVLoLldns
%085 00°0622$ 00's 00’ 00'0GS$ 00°055% 00'L 00°0L OW JONVYNILNIVIN ® NOILDIdSNI dddMS 99
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 00'2e$ 0000l V3 ¥ 3IdAL AVA 431714 ¥00d  G9
%001 00°088$ 00°L 00°L 00'0% 00°088% 0o’} s SIUNLIONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL ILIHONOD +9
%L S G1'865'C$ 00'see 00°sce 00'0% GS'LLS 00°S¥v AS MO0 | 3dAL SS3DIV LSNOD a3zZInigvls €9
%001 00'066% 00°0¢ 000z 00'0% 05'6¥$ 000¢ Y3 Sy3lddvd NOILD3ILOdd L3Nl 29
T1dNOD 3lva ol 31va Ol | O A3dd OW SIHL 301dd LINNn | OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥OS3d ON
% 1AVIVLIOL | ALDTVIOL ALD LAV TV.LOL 1OVYLINOD ALD 1NOD

S# 3LVINILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 AVOd dATa DONIANYT NOOTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD dOOOD TV




S# JLVINILS3 Avd NOISNILX3 AVOH dATE ONIAONYT NODTY4 €L0Z2l S
'31va :03A0UddY
%L | £6°'S.C19V'LS £8'G8¢'Z6£$ IV.LOL ANVHD)]
31va Ol 1o3royd HLNOW SIHL V1Ol

00°055$ 00°0$ SIWZLI TVYNOILO TVNOILIAAY TVLOLENS

59'966'L$ 00°0Z€°L$ SINZLI TOYLNOD JI44VdL TVL0LENnS

08'08'c$ 00°0$ SIW3LI ONIMYVIN LNIWIAV B ONINSIS TVLOLENS

§1°898'L$ 00°055$ SIW3LI NOILNIATHd NOILNT10d ¥3LVM WHOLS Tv.LOL1ans

80'906'28$ 80°906'28% SIW3LI TIVM ONINIVLIN TVLOLENS

¥5°192'6£€$ 0S°9¥9°08$ SIW3LI ¥3IM3S WHOLS TVLOLENS

0Z'1¥2'9e5$ ov'Zi1L'9zZ$ SW3Ll 39a¥g TvLiolans

12°892'65¥$ $8'068$ SIWZLI AVMAVOX TVL1018NS

0z'LL8'€2$ 00°0$ SW3LI NOLLITOW3A '8 TVH¥3NIO VL0LENS

00°0SS$ 00°0$ SW3Ll TVNOILJO TVNOILIdAY Tv.LOL8NS

anvs
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0z +2$ 00'8€5'L AD "@v.1S INIWID ONISN NOILYDIHIAOW ANNOYD 26
%00l  00°0SS$ 00'L 00t 00°0$ 00°055$ 00’} s "ISNOD ONIGHOD3Y O3AIA L6
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ oL'L$ 00°00€ 47 JON34 AL34YS 'ISNOD 06
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 05°22$ 00'6Z 47 ONIYILYMIA ¥O- ONILNIOD T1IM 68

SW3LI 1VNOILJO 1VNOILIAaV|

59'866'L$ 00°0Z€°L$ SW3LI TOMINOD Ol44V¥L TVLOLENS
%08 00°009'9% 00'S 00 00'0Z€'L$ 00'0Z€'L$ 00'L 0001 OW JOYLINOD Dl44vHL 88
%l 02'€68$ 00Z€2 002€2 00°0$ 58'e$ 00495 v3 T434-NON (A AL SUMHW AV Q3SIVY 'NZ MM L8
%08 06'19€$ 00'¥6 00'%6 000$ G8'es 00°881 v3 (v-v-1l AL) SUMHIN JAVd A3SIVY ‘NZ MM 98
%05 S6°€0L$ 0022 0022 000$ g8'c$ 00'¥S va  1434-NON (M AL SUMHIN AV G3SIVY 'NZ MM S8
%08 09°6€$ 00'6 00'6 000$ or'v$ 0081 v3 (4-0-11 AL SHMHIN IAVd A3SIVY ‘NZ YHOM  +8

SIW3LI TONINOD JI44val]

08°08'c$ 00°0$ SIWILI ONIMYVIN LNIWIAV B ONINSIS TVLOLENS
9dWOD | 31vaol 31Va 0L | OW A3dd OW SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD [LINN NOILdI¥DS3d ON

% LAVIVIOL | AlovioL | ALD LAV TV10OL | LOVMINOD ALD 1INOD

S# ALVINILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 avOod aATE ONIANY1 NOOJTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONY.LSNOD 00911V




