Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Falcon Landing Blvd Road Extension

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 200 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions * days
Estimate No: 7 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 92234 Spent Days days
Start Date: 07-12-2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 02-01-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 02-28-2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 03-04-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,065,895.02
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ 2,065.895.02
Total Contract Amount: $ 2.,065,895.02
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 71% Previous Earnings: $ 1,463,245.93
2. Work Completed this Period: 71% Earnings This Period: $ 10,067.25
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $ 1,473.313.18
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $1,473,313.18 $ 94733132 ¥,
Total Payments Due: $ 1,325,981.86 °

Less Previous Payments: $ 1,316,921.34

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 9,060.52 -

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: ~—— Date: 03-04-2013

prs R .
“Cohtractor: Sterling Moore
The foregoing esﬁma?pf work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: LA Date: ) Lpﬂ AV
(County) Project Repres_eptatwe

i bt s ol

Approved by:7 .. (- N s O Date: 2/L/295
(County)  Engineer: — :

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #7
PROJECT FALCON LANDING BLVD ROAD EXTENSION
JOB #1223
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $9,060.52 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
EXTENSION in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated March 4, 2013 covering all
such work from 02/01/2013 thru 02/28/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in
full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
Value of Completed Work $1,473,313.18
Less Retention 10% $147,331.32
Net value of Completed Work $1,325,981.86
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,316,921.34
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $9,060.52
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,325,981.86
CONTRACT BALANCE: $739,913.16
Amount Retainage This Invoice $1,006.73
Amount Retainage Previous $146,324.59
Total Retainage to Date $147,331.32
ALLG? CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: /
Sterling Moore/President
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on ]\ ok Y , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporatlon p\n behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on thls the 41t day of , 2013.

! QN A AN ;\\1’\“
Notéry Public for the State of 'Jexas _
My Commission Expires: [§ .‘ Wis




L# 31YNILST Avd NOISN3LX3 QV0d OATE ONIONYT NODTv4

€1L0Z/viE

%G1 99'6.9'782% 001198 00°419'8  000% 90°ces 00°Z8¥ L1 AS 1WA 313HONOD .8 2T
3dvHOo4aNs d31vayl

%Ll 00°000°91$ 00°000°0} 00°000°'0L  00°0% 09'}$ 00'620°cl AS HSY ATd 8 HSV AT4-3WIT 4O NOLLYINdINVIN L2

%88 0v'zzL'ss 00°¢s 00'es 00°0% 02°961$ 0065 NOL AddNIS NI 02

%98 0SPLS' VLS 00'coe o0o'eoe 00°0% 0S°1L8 00'9ge NOL HSY A4 61
NOILYZIIgvLls ®

%08 0S'vv9°'L$ 0og’l oe’L 00°0% 00°69Z°L$ 09¢ OV TIO¥.INOD NOISOH3 04 ONIA33S HOTNW-OXAJAH 8L
NOILYZITIgVv1s

%8¥ 00°0¥S'SL$ 00°000'9 00°000'9  00°0% 6528 00'88€'Z1 AS '? TOYLNOOD NOISOH3 HO4 ONIQaos L1

%001 0v'8Lz'9L$ 00'¢Le'L 00°Z.€'L  000% ozes 00°2.LE'L AD INIWMNYENT 9l

%001 68'056'95$ 00'160'9 00'160'9  00°0$ Ge'6s 00°160'9 Ad MOodd0d  Si

%001 0v'8LZ'9L$ 00°Z.€'L 00°2.g'L  00°0$ 0z'es 00°2LE'L AD NOILYAYOX3 AVYMAVOH  ¥1
SW3LI AVMAVOX 9|
0z'L.e'eZ$ 00°0% SW3LI NOILITOW3A 2 TVY3N3D TvLOLENs

%001 0L 259°L$ 00°20S°} 00°20S'L 00°0$ 0L1$ 00°20S'} = 3| SONIEVIN 2 ONIdIYLS LWAD SAONWIY €1
IVIYILYIN

%001 00'867'€$ 00'9€9 00°9€9 00°0$ 05°S$ 0099 AS  3JSvd 31dIX3714 ® OV4HNS DILTVHASY IACWIY 2L

%001 00°059°t$ 00’9 009 00'0% 00'6.2$ 009 V3 NOILD310dd 3341 L1

%001 000118 00} 00°L 00°0% 00°0LLS 00°L v3 XOg1vIN 31v30T3d ® 3AON3H 0l

%001 00'088% 00’8 00°8 00°0% 00°0LL$ 00’8 v3 SNOIS DId4VdL 31vO013d % IAOW3E 6
(3avordyvg

%001 00°0v¥$ 00’y 00¥ 0008 000LLS 00¥ v3 Il 3dAL ONLSIX3) IYNLONYLS 1O IAONIY 8

%001 00°055$ ool 00°} 00°0% 00°055$ 00°} v3 (3TOHNVYIN) 3YNLONYLS @10 IAOWIE £
(L37NI

%001 00°05S$ 00°L 00" 00°0% 00°055$ 00°L v3 31VH9O ONILSIXT) STUNLONYLS @10 3AOWIY 9
(INIWLYIHL

%001 000553 00°L 00°L 00°0% 00°055$ 00’} v3 N3 ALIHVS) STUNLONYLS Q10 3AOWIE  §
3dId VL3N

%00} 00°+9¥'Z$ 00eLl 00ZLlL 00°0% 00°2Z$ 002l 47 HO 3L3¥ONOD ONILSIX3 40 3S0dSIA ® IAONIH ¢

%001 0S°2L9°1$ 00°19 00°L9 00°0% 05°22% 00719 AS (dvd-di¥ 3LIHONOD) ILIYONOD @10 IAOWIY €

%001 00°008'8% 00'¥ 00'¥ 00°0% 00'002°2$ 00'v LARS ONIGENYO ® ONIYVYITD ¢
NOIS

%001 00°05S$ 00'L 00°} 00°0$ 00°055$ 00°L V3 NOILYOIHILNIAl LO3rodd W3H ® NIVINIVIA ‘30v1d |
SW3LI NOLLITOWZA B TVHINIO 'V

[ 1dINOD 3lvaol 3lvd Ol | O A3ud OW SIHL 300¥d LINN | OW SIHL AlLD LlINN NOILdI¥Os3a ON

% LAV IVLIOL | ALDVIOL ALD 1NV TVLOL LOVHINOD ALD INOD

L# ALVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVOX AATE DONIANYT NOOTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD d009 11V




2# ALVWILST AVd NOISNILXE AVOY OATE ONIAONYT NODTVS

elogivie

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ VAR ol'eer = €ZCOALTIVE SY
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 06'v.$ oLeer 41 ECCLALIVY v¥
%00} 0L'684'G$ 00'¢re 00¢re 0003 GO'OLS 00°¢re = 390alyg OSIN 13318 vdNLONYLS €
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 8Tv$ 00°1G6S°} AS I 70 LV3HL 44NS ONOD  2¥
%00} ov'zii'ozes 00°19L°L 00°192°} 00°0$ A TA R 00°192°) 41 8ZXL AL H3IAYID ONOD ¥1S3¥d |y
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0% S0'9L% 00'vee'cl 4S8 S 10 gv'1S ONOD dNIFd  0OF
%0 00°0% 00°0 00°0% 00°+Z€$ 00'¥9 AD MMAS 3901bd ODNOD S 10 6€
%001 00°080°.L¥$ 00°0LL 0001} 00°0$ 00'8Zv$ 00°0L AD INIdONOD D10 8¢
%001 00°0L0°9t$ 00'98 00°98 00°0% 00°6€S$ 0098 AD LNgv ONOD D 10 L€
%001 00'86v'801$ 00084 00°08. 00°0$ oL'6ELS 007082 47 ¥ LdVHS T11Ha 9¢
%001 00°0¥7'86$ 00'008 00°008 00'0% SR AR 00008 41 W9€ LAVHS TIHa  SE
%001 0L°119'%$ or'ell ov'ell 00'0% G2'92% ov'cii AD 114X0vE a3Z1NIgv.LsS INSWID  pe
SINZLI 39a1¥d 0|
LL'89E‘65¥$ 00°0$ SW3ALlI AVMAYOY Tvlolans
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05'S$ 0002 AS SNVIQIW JL3HONOD ONIHO10D €€
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 00°GS$ 0002 AS JSON NVId3aW 3134ONOD  ¢€
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 09°6$ 0002} 41 a3T13M0A gdND 313HONOD L€
%Ll 00'000°LL$ 00°000°S 00°000'S  00°0% 0C'Zs 00'600°Z 41 g4dnd 31340NOD  0¢
%0 00°0% 00°0 0003 AN 00'6L¢e AS ONIAA3g ANVS/M MTVYMIAIS 313HONOD 62
%0 000 000 00°0% 00'528% 00¥ v3 NOILD3S HOHONY TVNINY3L 8¢
%0 00°0% 000 000% 05°09$ 006L1 41 did1lS MOW TONI TIYHAEVYNDO WY3d X374 L2
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 00°2ELS 00°SEE a1 IVH €220 ONITIVY 13318 8 313H4ONOD 92
%001 00'2g5'cs 0o'zee 0o'eee 00°0% 00°LLS 00'zee V3 1WA LSIX3 OLNI dv8 .2 X v# 13MOd  SZ
%8. 00°0SL°L$ 00°0¢ct oooct 000% 00°65$ 00°99L AS AMYQA 3LVAIYd HO4 LNAD 313HONOD .9 #2
%00L 00'82.'8% oo'eel ooeel 00°0% 00°99% oo'eel AS AMHd TOOHDS ¥0d LWAD 3L3HONOD .L €T
1dINOD 3lva oL dlvaol OW AZ¥d OW SIHL JO1dd LINN | O SIHL ALD lINN NOILdI¥OSs3a ON
% LAY TVLIOL | ALD IViOL ALD 1Y TviOL LIVHLINOD ALD ANOD

L# LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 VO AATE ONIANYT NODTVA - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD dO09 TV




L# 3LYINILS3 AVd NOISN3LX3 avOd QA8 ONIONYT NOOvd

gLoevie

%001 00°'088$ 00} 00t 00°0% 000883 00°L S1 SIHUNLONYLS LNOHSYM HONHL JLIHIONOD 9
%S G.'865'2$ 00'see 00'see 00°0% GS'LLS 00'Sy AS HO0Y | 3dAL SS3DDV LSNOOD a3zIigvLis €9
%001 00°066% 00°0¢ 00°0¢ 00°0$ 0S'6¥$ 0002 Y3 SH3IHEYYE NOILO3ILOHd L3Nl 29
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% ce’ s 00°0S9°} 41 JON34 Oldavd §3LTd L9
334 ION S.00 '8 ¥1INOD V3 §2€$ 334 NOILYOITddY
%001 00°059% 00¢ 002 00°0% 00°62¢$ 00¢ LE| ION 00000SLYX.1# LINY3d TVHINIO s3AdL 09
SIW3.LI NOILNIATYd NOILNTTOd ¥3LVM WHOLS 5|
80'906'28$ 00°0% SIWALI TTYM ONINIVLIY TVLOoLENS
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 00°02z$ 00°2 Ad o7 didLS MOW dYd-did 65
%001 89°6E1'28% 00CLL'Z 00ZkL'Z 0003 68'8¢$ oozl 48 W31l AVd LOaX1 3SIN TIVM ONINIVLIS 85
SINZELI Avd 104 X1
%001 0v'0L4$ 00'v¥L 00°p¥L 00°0$ Ge'ss 00'tvPl 47 NIVYd OAd .9 LS
SIN3LI TTYM ONINIV.LIY 3|
pS'LoZ'6EES 00°0% SIWZLI ¥3IM3IS WHOLS TvLolans
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ G6'¥$ 00°€60'Y EE) SY2079 ONOD ONILVINDILYY ONIMOOTHILINI 95
%001 06'962'651$ 00'€€9'2 00€€9'Z  00°0$ 05'09% 00°€€9'c AS ONIAYd 3d01S F1IHINOD 4ANIFH  §S
%001 00°058°cS$ 00°tL 00t 00°0$ 00°058°c$ 00°tL v3 V 3dAL L3Nl #§
%001 00'097'LE$ 00’el 0o¢l 00°0% 00°02v'2$ oo€l V3 O 3dAL 137Nl €S
%001 00°0SZ'61$ 002 002 0003 000522 00°L V3 JTOHNYW JL3IHONOD 1SVO3Hd 2§
%001 Z¥'980'08% 00°€90°} 00°€90°L 00'0% Pe6LS 00°€90°'} 41 «9€ 3dld IL3FHONOD 4NIFH LS
%00} 26°LE6'7ES 00°808 00'808 00°0% rTers 00808 41 w7€ 3dld 31THONOD 4ANITH 08
%001 0Z'svLS 0099 00'99 00°0% 0z'z$ 00799 J1 G101 W3LSAS AL3dVS HONIHL 6F
%001 056861 $ 00°508'} 00°508°L 00°0$ oL'L$ 00°G08°L 41 015 W3LSAS AL34VS HON3HL 8t
dOod 1SiX3
%001 00'052'8$ 00t 00¢ 00°0% 00°05.'2$ ooe vad Ol 1D3NNOD FHNLONYLS FLIHONOD ONIONILXT Lv
SINZLI YIM3S WHOLS d|
Sv'886'vvS$ SZT'LPL'8$ SW3ll 394id Tviolans
%001 TR N 0060k TR G2'08% 00601 00'601 Ell V-r3ds~.¥ LNIOl NOISNVYdX3 d3vIS  9F
[ 1dNOD 3lva ol 3lvd oL O A3dd ON SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OSs3a ON
% LAV IVIOL | ALDIVLOL ALD LNV V101 1IOVHLINOD ALD ANOD

L# 31VINILST AVd NOISNILXT AVOH AATS ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONY.LSNOD 400911V




L# 31YINILST Avd NOISN3LX3 avOd QA9 ONIONYT NODTv4d

E£Loegivie

%08 S6'€0L$ 0022 0022 00'0$ 58'e$ 00'S V3 7434-NON (M AL) SYMHIN IAVd AISIVY 'NZ MM S8
%08 09'6€$ 006 00'6 00'0$ ov'v$ 008} v3 (4-0-11 AL) SUMYIN IAVd AISIVY 'NZ XHOM 8
_ SW3LI T0¥LINOD 2i44Vul]
08'€08'c$ 000$ SIW3LI ONIMYVYIN LNIWIAV ® ONINOIS TVLOLENS
%0 00°0$ 000 0008 05'960'c$ 00t v3 W3LSAS ¥IHSVY14 ALNNOD ANIE 1HO4 €8
%0 000$ 00°0 000$ 05'¥60°L$ 00} v3 NOILVTIVLSNI ATEWISSY H¥3HSY14 28
W3LSAS
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 00'60¢'1$ 00} v3 Y3HSVY14 ¥O4 310d Tv1S3a3d 1331S ATVO 18
AVMAYOM
%EY 00°086'4$ 00t 00°€ 000$ 00°099% 00°2 v3  ON3 av3d ¥Od 3avOoidyve Il 3dAL ININYWY3d 08
%0% 00°2L$ 0002 0002 00'0$ 8'es 00°0§ v3 (1434-NON) M AL ¥ AVd 3SIVY 62
%1€ 08'291$ 00°2€ 00°2€ 000$ ov'v$ 0064} v3 H-0-1l AL UMM AV 3SIVY 82
%L¥ 00°022$ 00°00¥ 0000y  00°0$ 5508 00098 41 3SON A3 A | AL MW AV 1434 22
%08 0S'70L$ 00} 00°} 0008 0S'701$ 002 v3 QHOM M | AL MHIN AVd 1438 92
%08 00'66$ 00°} 001 00'0$ 00°66$ 002 v3 MOYYHY M | AL MHIN AVd 1438 §2
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 09°'9$ 00°8} Ey Q1S V2 M | ALMHIN AVd 1438 ¥2
%0% 00°041$ 00001 0000} 0008 0L'1$ 00°152 41 d1S .8 M I AL YHIN AVd 1434 €2
%1€ 00°Z2$ 00°07F 000vy  00°0$ §5°0$ 00°0v¥'L 4 A1S .7 M I AL MYIN AVd 1438 22
910 DAL
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 05°22$ 00°61 V3 ZS MS-Q 3dAL 1IvH JLIHONOD HO4 SHOLYANITAA L2
149 DAL ZS MS-
%0 00°0$ 00°0 00'0$ 05°22$ 00z} V3  3dAL VY QYYNO Y38 X374 HO4 SHOLVYANIT3A 02
X1d ZZ-WO
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 0Z'9v$ 00'p v3  3dAL TIv¥ Q¥VNO Wy3g X374 HOH SHYN 1O3rg0 69
%EE 05'808$ 00°€ 00°€ 00'0$ 05'692$ 006 v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY 89
ATGNISSY
%0 00°0$ 00°0 000$ Ov'vzes 00°S 41 HIHSYTd ¥O4 NOLLYANNOA L4VHS TIIHA W2 29
_ SWILI ONINYVIN LNIWIAVA B ONINDIS O]
SL8LY'8$ 00'0$ SW3LI NOILNIAZHd NOILNTIOd ¥ILYM WHOLS TVLOLENS
%09 00°00€'€$ 009 009 00'0$ 00°055$ 0001 oW JONVNILNIVIN 8 NOILOIdSNI dddMS 99
%0 00°0$ 00°0 00'0$ 00228 00001 v3 ¥ 3dAL WVQ ¥IL T4 MOOH  §9
MdWOD | 31vad oL JIVGOL |OWA3ud | OWSIHL 3OALINA | ONSIHL | ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥0S3a ON
% LNV IVIOL | AIDIVIOL |  ALD LNV IVLOL | 1DWNINOD ALD 1NOD

L# 3LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVOY GATE ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 400911V




L# ALVYINILS3 AVd NOISNILXT AYOH JATE ONIANYT NODTVd

eLoeivie

:31va :g3N0YUddY
%L | BL'ELEELY'LS 62'290°01$ IV.LOL ANVYD|
31va OL 1D3royd HLNOW SIHL V.10l
00°055$ 00°0$ SW3L1 TYNOLLJO TYNOILIAAV T¥.LOL1ans
$9'8£9°0L$ 00°0Z€‘}$ SW3LI TO¥LINOD JIddv¥l TVL0LaNS
08°c08‘c$ 00°0$ SIWALI ONIMYVIN LNIWIAVd 2 ONINDIS TVL0LENS
SL'8LY'8s 00°0$ SINILI NOLLNIAI¥d NOILNTTOd ¥3LVM WHOLS TvVLOLENS
80'906°28$ 00°0$ SINZLI TIVM ONINIVLIYN TvL0L18NS
5'192'6£€$ 00°0$ SINILI ¥IMIS WHOLS TvLOL18NS
St'886'YPS$ SZ'LpL'8$ SW3LI 39ar¥E TVLOLENS
12°89€'657$ 00°0$ SIW3LI AVMAVOY V10L8ns
0Z'LL8'€T$ 00°0$ SINZLI NOILITOW3A ? TV¥3N39 TV.LOLans
00°055$ 00°0$ SW3LI TYNOILdO TVYNOILIAaV Tv.1oL8ns
aNvs
%0 00°0$ 00°0 00°0$ 0Z'vz$ 00°8€S‘L AD "gv.LS LNIW3O ONISN NOILYOIJIAOW ANNOYD 26
%00+  00°055$ 00’} 00} 00°0$ 00'055$ 00t $1 "1SNOO ONIQH0O3 O3AIA 16
%0 00°0$ 00°0 00'0$ 0L'LS 00°00€ ey 3ON3d AL3JVS "LSNOD 06
%0 00°0$ 00°0 00°0$ 05°22$ 0062 1 ONIMILYMIA ¥Od ONILNIOD T13M 68
SW3LI TYNOILJO TVNOLLIdav]
§9°8£9'01$ 00°0Z€'}$ SIW3LI TO¥INOD 2144V¥L vL0LENS
%0L 00°0v2'6$ 002 00'9 00°0Z€'1$ 00°0ZE'L$ 00’ 0001 OW TOYLINOD Old4vdL 88
%Ly 02'€68% 00'2€2 00°2€2 00°0$ s8'e$ 00795 va 7434-NON (A AL) SUMHN IAVd Q3SIVY 'NZ MM L8
%08 06°19€$ 00'v6 0076 00°0$ s8'e$ 00°881 v3 (V-v-Il AL) SUMHIN IAVd Q3SIVY 'NZ MM 98
7dWOD | 31vaol 31Va0L |OWA3¥d | OWSIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdIOS3A ON
% LAV IVIOL | ALDIVLOL |  ALD LAV IVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1INOD

L# JLYINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AdVOd AATE ONIANY1 NOD1V4 - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




