Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Falcon Landing Blvd Road Extension

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 200 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 120 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 0 days
Estimate No: 8 Total Contract Time 320 days
P.O. No: 92234 Spent Days 258  days
Start Date: 07-12-2012 Days Remaining 62 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 02-01-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 03-26-2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 03-26-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,065,895.02
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ 2.065,895.02
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,065,895.02
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 71% Previous Earnings: $ 1.473,313.18 7
2. Work Completed this Period: 11% Earnings This Period: $ 224,963.83
3. Materials on Site: $ /"
Total Earnings: $ 1.698,277.01
C. Reductions: )
1. Retainage: 10%  of $ 1,698,277.01 $ 169,827.707 ,
Total Payments Due: $ 152844931 7
Less Previous Payments: $ 1,325,981.86
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 202,467.45 4

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

AN/
Prepared By: / LK N - Date: 03-26-2013
Contyactor: Sterling Moore
The foregoing estimatg’ ¢f work compléted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
uﬁg;k

Date: 4‘/5'/2'0!3’

Approved by: [ [
(County) Rroject Représentative:

AY

Approved by: N e TR
(County) Engineer: ) |
ATPIOVed Y 1 APR | T 20%Bte:
(Project) Engineer: ol » I
VUUNIY A _‘_:LJR _



PAY ESTIMATE: #8
PROJECT FALCON LANDING BLVD ROAD EXTENSION
JOB #1223
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $202,467.45 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
EXTENSION in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated March 26, 2013 covering all
such work from 03/01/2013 thru 03/26/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in
full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT:; $2,065,895.02
Value of Completed Work $1,698,277.01
Less Retention 10% $169,827.70
Net value of Completed Work $1,528,449.31
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,325,981.86
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $202,467.45

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,528,449.31

CONTRACT BALANCE: $537,445.71
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $1,006.73
Total Retainage to Date $169,827.70

ALLG_DPD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: /AL~
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF FORT BEND
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on ﬁ { i i\_ .U, 2013, by Sterling Moore,

President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas porporation. on __thaIf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the _/ . ** day of _ ARy

VIS { / ) 2013.
No oo ()]
AVOMAS [0 -"\ L (A 4
Notary Public for the State of Texas , .
My Commission Expires: Tf"'i,/f“- / 7015

I
J

2. JOANNE RODRIGUEZ
s Notary Public, State of Texas

%ﬁﬁs Commission Expires 09-15.2015
e

»

iy,




8# ILVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 dvOd AATE ONIONYT NOD1VS

eLogrely

L

3avy498NS Q3Lv3dL
%LL 00'000'0L$ 00'000'04 00°000'0L  00°0$ 09'1$ 00'620'c} AS HSY A4 ® HSV A14-317 40 NOILVINdINYW 12
%88 0v'zzL'ss 00'2S 00°2S 00'0$ 02'951$ 00'6S NOL AYENTIS 3NN 0z
%98 0S'PIS'PLS 00'€0Z 00'€02 000$ 0S'LL$ 00'9€2 NOL HSY A1d 61
NOILVZITIgVLS %
%08 0S'¥¥9'L$ 0g’L 0L 000$ 00'69Z'L$ 092 OV TOYLNOO NOISOY3 ¥O4 ONIAI3S HOTNW-OHAAH 81
NOLLVZITIavLS
%8Y 00°0¥5'GL$ 00'000'9 00°000'9  000$ 65C$ 00'88€'ZL AS ® TOYLNOD NOISONT HO4 ONIAAos 21
%00,  0¥'8LZ'oL$ 00'CLE L 002.E'L  000%$ 0z'e$ 00'2.€'L AD INIWINVEWNT 91
%00l  S8'056'09$ 00'160'9 00'L60'9  000$ GE'6% 00'160'9 AD moydog Sl
%00l  0¥'8LZ'9l$ 00'zLE L 00'2.€'.L  000$ 0z'es 00'2.€'L AD NOLLVAVOX3 AYMAVOX +i
[ SW3Ll AVMAVOX 'g|
0z'L.£'€2$ 00°0$ SW3LI NOILITOW3A *® TV¥3NIO vLOLENS
%00L  0L.S9°L$ 00°20G'L 00°20S't  00°0% oL'1$ 00°20S°L 41 SONIMYVYI 8 ONII¥LS LWAD IAOWIH €1
IVI¥ALYA
%00l  00'86¥'E$ 00'9€9 00'9€9 00'0$ 05'6$ 00'9€9 AS  3Sva 319IX3 74 ® 30V4UNS DILIVHASY JAOWIY 2L
%00L  00°0S9'L$ 009 009 0003 00'6.2$ 00'9 v3 NOILO3LOYd 3341 L1
%00L  00°0LLS$ 00'} 00'L 0003 000L1$ 001 va XOgT1IVIN 3LVYO013Y 2 IAON3Y 01
%00l  00088% 008 008 00°0$ 000LL$ 008 v3 SNOIS O144vH1 31¥D07134 B IAOWIY 6
(3avoiyyve
%00L  00°0b¥$ 00t 00¥ 00°0% 00'0LL$ 00'v v3 Il IdAL ONLSIX3) IUNLONYLS ATO JAOWIY 8
%00l  00'05S$ 00} 00'L 00'0% 00'065$ 00'L v3 (3TOHNVIN) IYNLONYLS @10 IAONIY £
(L3N
%00L  00'0S5$ 00’} 00’} 00°0$ 00'055$ 00'L v3 31VHO ONILSIX3) STUNLONYLS Q10 IAOWIY 9
(LNIWLYIYL
%00L  00°0SG$ 00t 00'} 00'0$ 00°055$ 00'L v3 aN3 AL34VS) STHNLONYLS ATO IAOW3Y &
3dId TYL3IN
%00L  00'+9p'Z$ 00211 00ZhL 00°0$ 00'22$ 00241 41 ¥O0 3L13YONOD ONILSIXT 40 IS0dSIA ® IAONIY  +
%00l  0S°2.9'L$ 00'L9 0019 00'0$ 05°L2% 0019 AS (dvd-diY 3L3HONOD) I1FYONOD d10 IAOWIY €
%00L  00°008'8% 00'% 00t 00'0$ 00°002'2$ 00 V1S ONIFANYD ? ONIYYITD 2
NOIS
%00L  00°0SS$ 00t 00'L 000$ 00'065$ 001 VY3 _NOLLYOIJILNIAI LDIroyd IN3d 8 NIVANIVIA ‘30V1d |
SW3.LI NOILLITOW3Q *® TVH3N3D 'V
JdWod [ 3ivaol JLVA OL | OWN A3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d 1INN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV IV1OL | ALD TV1OL ALD LNV TV1OL | 1DVM.LNOD ALD LINOD

8% ALVINILSI AVd NOISNILX3 avOod aATd ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD a009 TV




8# J1LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 avOd aA18 ONIONYT NODTVH

ELOZ/EIY

%00L  82'8£9'0$ 00°155'L 82'8€9'0$ 8Z¥$ 00'1SS'L  00'LSS'L AS 170 Ly341 48NS ONOD  z¥
%00L  0b'ZLi'9ZZ$  00'19L°L 00'192'L  000% 0r'8ZL$ 00°192'L 41 82XL AL ¥3QHIO ONOD ¥1STHd ¥
%00L  0Z'G6L'96L$  00'¥2Z'Zl 0Z'G6L'96L$ S0'91$ 00¥22'2l 00¥2T'Th 48 S0 8v1S ONOD 4ANIZY  OF
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 00°L2e$ 00'%9 AD MMAS 3919 ONOO S 10 6
%00l  00°080'.v$ 00°0LL 000LL 000$ 00°82v$ 00°0LL AD INJFEONOD D10 8¢
%00,  00°0L0'9F$ 0098 0098 000$ 00°G€S$ 0098 AD 1NgY¥ ONOD 210 L€
%00L  00'86¥'80L$  00°08L 00°08. 00°0$ oL'6EL$ 00082 41 Z¥ 1dVHS 1718a  9¢
%00L  00°0vv'86$ 00008 00008 00°0% s0€zl 00008 41 W9€ L4VHS TIMa  s¢
%00L  0L°LL9'v$ ovrzLL ov'zLL 000$ 61'92% 0v'ZLL AD 114X0vE d3Z1IgVY.LS INTWID  +¢€
SW3ll 390188 9]
LL'89E'65VS 00°0%$ SIALI AVMAVOY TVLOLENS
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 05°6$ 0002 AS SNVIQIN ILIHONOD ONIMOTOO €€
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00'55$ 0002 AS 3SON NYIQ3W 3LIHONOD  Z€
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'6$ 00'0ZL 41 a3173MOQ 89N0 I1IHONOD L€
%L 00'000't+$ 00°000'G 00'000's  000$ 0z'es 00'600°2 41 48N 31IHONOD  0¢
%0 000% 000 000% €LLES 00'sL¢e AS ONIAd3d ANYS/M MTIVMI3AIS 31IHONOD 62
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00°628$ 0¥ v3 NOILO3S HOHONY TYNINY3L 82
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05°09$ 00611 47 dI¥1S MOW TONI TIVHAYVYNO WY38 X314 22
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00ZELS 00°G€€ 41 11V €220 ONITIVY T331LS ® ILTHINOD 92
%00L  00'285'C$ 002€T 00°2Z€z 000% 00°LL$ 00'2€2 v3 LNAd 1SIX3 OLINI ¥VE Z X ¥#13M0OA 62
%8L 0005L'.L$ 00°0EL 00°0€L 000$ 00°55$ 00991 AS AMYQA ILYAIYd Y04 LNAD F1THONOD .9 +2
%00,  00'8..'8$ 00°€EL 00°€EL 000$ 00'99% 00°€el AS AMYA TOOHOS ¥04 LINAD J1THONOD .L €2
%G 99697828 00°L19'8 00'L19'8  000$ 90°€e$ 00°2Z8b'LL AS LINAD J13¥ONOD .8 22
1dWOD | 3lvaol 31VaOL [ OW A3¥d O SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥0S3a ON
% LAV IVIOL | ALD TV.IOL ALD LNV TVIOL | 1OVNINOD ALD 1INOD

8# JLVINILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 AvOod AATE ONIANY1 NOD1V4 - "ONI “00 NOILINYLSNOD d009 1TV




8# 3LVYINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AvOd aATE ONIANYT NOD TV ELOZEIY €

334 ION S.00 *® ¥1NOD V3 62€$ 334 NOILYOIddY
%00L  00°0S9% 00 002 00°0$ 00°'5ze$ 002 v3 ION 000005 | ¥X.L# LINY3d TvH¥INIO S3AdL 09

SW31I NOILLN3AT¥d NOLLNTTOd ¥3.LVM WHOLS ]

80°906'28¢ 00°0$ SW3LI TIVM ONINIVLIN TV101ans
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00'022$ 00°Z AD W dI¥1S MOW dV¥-diY 65
%00L  89'GEL'Z8$ 00ZLL'T 00ZLL'Z  0003% 68'8¢$ 00ZLL'T 4s W31l Avd LOOXL IS TIYM ONINIVLIY 8§

SW3Ll Avd 10ad X1
%00l OV'0LLS 00'¥¥L 00¥¥L 000$ Se'6$ 00't¥L 41 NIV¥A OAd .9 2§

| SW3LI TIVM ONINIVLIY 3]

68°125'65€9 §€'092'02% SI3LI ¥3IM3S WHOLS TV10LEns
%00l  §€£09Z'02$ 00'€60'¥ §€'092'02$ S6'7$ 00€60'%  00°€60'% 4s SY0078 ONOD ONLLYINIILYY ONIMOOTHIALNI 9§
%00L  09'962'65L$  00°€€9'Z 00'€€9'C  000% 05'09$ 00'€€9'2 AS ONIAYd 3dOTS JLIHONOD ANIFY 6
%00L  00°0S8°€$ 00'L 00°L 00'0$ 00058'c$ 00t v3 ¥ 3dAL LIINI #§
%00L  0009%'LES 00°€L 00°€l 00'0$ 00°0Z¥'z$ 00°€L v3 0 3dAL 1INl €5
%00l  00°0SZ'6L$ 002 00°Z 00'0$ 00°05.'2$ 002 v3 FTOHNVIN 31LIYONOD LSVOIHd 2§
%00l Z¥'980'08% 00'€90'L 00'€90'L  00°0% vE'6L$ 00°€90°L ey «9€ 3dId I1IYONOD ANIFY LS
%00,  ZT6LE6'VES 00808 00808 000$ 4A% S 00808 41 W¥Z 3did 31IHONOD INIFY 0§
%00,  0T'SPLS 00'99 0099 000$ 0z'2$ 0099 41 G1-0L IWILSAS ALI4VS HONIHL 6F
%00l  05'G86'L$ 00608’} 00'508'L  000% 0L'L$ 00'608'} 41 01-G NILSAS AL34VS HONIHL 8¥

dod 1SIX3
%001  00°0SZ'8$ 00°¢ 00°€ 000$ 00'052'2$ 00°€ v3 _OL LO3INNOD J¥NLONYLS FLIHONOD ONIANILXT L

[ SW3.Ll ¥3M3S WHOLS "d

£6°128'L¥.9 8v'££8'202$ SW3Ll 390ai¥g VLOLENS
%001  SZ'lvL'e$ 00604 00'60L 000$ GZ08$ 00601 41 ¥-r3S~.¥ LNIOr NOISNVdX3 31v3S o
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ ov'8Zi$ oL'ezh 41 €2ZOALIVY SF
%0 000$ 000 000$ 06'v.$ oL'eey 41 €CZLALIVY ¥
%00L _ 01'68¥'S$ 00°Z¥E 00°ZrE 000$ S09L$ 00Zre a1 390148 OSIN 1331S TYHNLONYLS  €F
1dWOD | 3lvadol 31VvAOL | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 301dd LINN | O SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV IV1OL | ALD TVIOL ALD LAV IVIOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1INOD

8# ALVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVOY AATE DNIONV1 NODTVH - "ONI “O2 NOILONYLSNOD A00DTIV




8# 3LVINILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 avOd AAT8 ONIONYT NOD V4

ELOZrElY

WILSAS

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00'60€'L$ 00’} v3 ¥IHSY14 804 310d T¥1S3A3d 133LS ATV 18
AVMAVOH

%Er  00086'L$ 00'€ 00'€ 00'0$ 00'099$ 00'. v3  ON3 Qv3a ¥O4 IAvOINEYE Il AL ININVINNID 08

%0y  00LL$ 0002 0002 00'0$ c8'es 00°0§ v3 (1434-NON) M AL ¥MHIN AVd 3SIVY 62

%1€ 08'291$ 00'L€ 00'L€ 00'0$ ov'v$ 00611 v3 U-0-Il AL ¥XHN AVd ISV 82

%Ly 00022$ 00°00% 00°00% 00°0$ 5508 00098 41 JSON Q3N A | ALMHIN AV 1438 22

%05  0Sv0L$ 00’} 00'} 000$ 05'¥0L$ 002 v3 QHOM M | ALMHW AVd 1438 92

%05  0066$ 00'L 00} 00'0$ 00'66$ 002 v3 MOYYY M | ALMYIN AVd 1438 G2

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 09'9$ 008} 41 Q1S Wb M| ALYHN AV 1438 b2

%0F  000Li$ 00001 00'00} 00'0$ 0118 00152 41 a1S .8 M I ALMYN AV 1438 €/

%lE  00Trz$ 00'0¥ 00°0b¥ 00'0$ 5508 00'0v¥'L 41 a1s .y M1 ALYYN AV 1438 22
910 OAL

%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 05228 0061 V3 ZS MS-Q 3dAL TIVH ILIYONOD HO4 SHOLYINNIAA 1L
149 OAL ZS MS

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 05,28 0024 v3-Q 3dAL TIVY QHVNO Wy3d X314 804 SYOLV3NIT3d 02
X4 ZZ-NO

%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 0z'ov$ 00'% v3  3dALTIVH Q¥VNO Wv3d X314 HO4 SHHIN LO3rd0 69

%EE  05'808% 00'¢ 00°€ 00'0$ 05'692$ 006 v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY 89
A18IN3SSY

%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ oV v2z$ 00 41 YIHSVTd ¥0d NOLLYANNOS 14VHS T1I8A .v2 29
[ SIWILI ONIYVIN LNIWIAVd 8 ONINOIS O]
5.'896'8$ 00'055$ SIW3LI NOLLNIAINd NOLLNTIOd ¥ILVM WHOLS TV10LENS

%0 00'058'c$ 002 009 00'055$ 00'055$ 00’} 0001 OW JONVNILNIVIN 2 NOLLOTdSNI dddMS 99

%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 0022$ 0000} v3 b IdAL VA ¥3LTI4 MO08 69

%00L  00°088$ 00’} 00l 00'0$ 00°088$ 00'L S SIUNLONYLS LNOHSYM ¥ONYL I1THONOD 9

%LG G1'865'2$ 00522 00'52Z 000$ 55118 005ty AS MOO0Y | IdAL SS3I00V LSNOO Q3ZIIgVLS €9

%00L  00'066$ 0002 0002 00'0$ 05°6v$ 0002 v3 S¥3I¥YVE NOILO3LONd 1IINI 29

%0 0008 000 00'0$ zeLs 00'059'L 41 3ON34 Oldgvd ¥31Td 19

7dNOD [ 3lvaol 3IVAOL |OWA3dd | OWSIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINA NOILdRIOS3A ON

% LAV IVLIOL | ALDTVIOL |  ALD LNV TVLOL | 1DVMINOD ALD 1NOD

8# ALVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVOH AATE DNIONYT NODTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD d009TV




8# JLVINILSTI AVd NOISNILX3 aVOd dATE DONIONYT NODTV4 ELOEEIY S
'31va :a3IA0¥ddY
%Z8 | 10°222°'869°1$ £8'€96'vZZ$ IV.LOL ANVA9)
31vd oL 1o3rodd HLNOW SIHL TV1OL
00°055$ 0003 SIW3LI TYNOILJO TVYNOILLIQaV TV.LOLENS
59'856'L1$ 00°0Z£'}$ SW3LI TOULNOD Jl44V¥1 TvL0LENS
08°€08'c$ 00'0$ SW3L1 ONIMYVIN LNIWIAV B ONINOIS TV.LOLENS
5.1'896'8$ 00'055$ SINZLI NOILNIAZ¥d NOILNTIOd ¥3LVM WNOLS Tv.1oLans
80'906°28$ 00'0$ SIW3LI TIVM ONINIVLIN TV.L018ns
68°125'65¢$ €'092'02$ SW3LI ¥IM3S WHOLS TV.LOLENS
£6'128'Lv.L$ 8Y'€€8'20Z$ SW3Ll 39aiyd Tv.L0LENS
1L'89€E'65V$ 00°0$ SW3LI AVMAVOY v1018NS
0Z'LL£'€2$ 00°0$ SW3Ll NOILITOW3d B TVH3NI9 Tv.L0Llans
00°055$ 00°0$ SW3LI TVYNOILJO TVYNOLLIAAV TvL0L8nS
aNvs
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 0z ¥Z$ 00'8€S'L AD "8V1S INIWNID DNISN NOILYDIHIdOW ANNOYS 26
%00l  00°0S5$ 00’ 00} 00'0$ 00°055$ 00’ s1 "LSNOD DNIG¥0OIY OAIA 16
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ oL'L$ 00°00€ 41 JON34 ALI4VS 'LISNOD 06
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 05°22$ 0052 41 ONIYILYMIA HO- ONLINIOD T1IM 68
SW3L1I TYNOILdO TVNOILIAaV]
59'856°L1$ 00°0Z€°1$ SIW3LI TO¥INOD Ol44V¥L TVLOLENS
%08 00°095'01$ 008 002 00'0Z€'L$ 00'0Z€'L$ 00} 000} OW JOYLINOD DI44vdL 88
%L 0Z'€68% 00'2€Z 00'2€Z 00'0$ 5e'c$ 00495 v3 7434-NON (A AL) SUMHIN IAVd A3SIVYH 'NZ MM 28
%08 06'19€$ 0076 00'¥6 000$ G8'es 00'881 v3 (V-v-Il AL SUMYIN 3AVd A3SIVY 'NZ MM 98
%08 S6'E0LS 00'L2 0022 000$ G8'es 00'¥S V3 1438-NON (M AL SHMHIN 3AVd Q3SIVY 'NZ MM S8
%08 09'6€$ 00'6 006 000$ or'v$ 00°8L v3 (4-0-1l AL) SUMMIN IAVd Q3SIVY 'NZ MHOM 8
SW3LI T04.LNOD Ji33VH L]
08'€08's$ 00'0$ SINALI ONIMEYIN LNIWIAVC B ONINSIS TVLOLENS
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'960'€$ 00’1 v3 W3LSAS ¥IHSY14 ALNNOD AN3g 1804 €8
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 05'¥60'L$ 00’ v3 NOILLVTIV.LSNI ATEINISSY ¥3HSY14 28
1dWOD | 31vad ol 31vA Ol | OWA3ud OW SIHL 304d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAVIVIOL | ALDIVIOL | ALD LAV IV1OL | 19VNINOD ALD 1INOD

8% I1VINILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 AvOd AATE ONIANY1 NOO1V4 - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

2647 JoAnn Street

Stafford, TX 77477 Date: April 2,2013 Job No: 12-016
281-499-9621
281-261-5565 (Fax)

Letter of Transmital

Attention: Mr. Nathan Hatcher

RE: Construction of Falcon Landing Blvd Road

TO: Fort Bend County Extension
1124 Blume Road ——
Rosenberg, Texas 77471 \PR -7 20K
We are sending you
__ Shop drawings __ Prints __Plans . __ Contracts __ Specifications
__ Copy of letter ___ Change order
Copies Date No. Description

2 03/26/2013

Estimate and Certification for Payment #8 Revised

These are transmitted as checked below:

_X_For approval
_For your use
__Asrequested

___For review and comment

___For bids due

___Approved as submitted ___Resubmit copies for approval
___Approved as noted _ Submit copies for distribution
__ Returned for corrections ___Return corrected prints

__ Prints Returned after loan to us

REMARKS

Copy to: job/1223/trans

Signed: Joanne Rodriguez

If enclosures are not as noted, kindly notify us at once.



