Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Falcon Landing Blvd Road Extension
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 200 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 120 days
/' Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 9 P Total Contract Time 320 days
P.O. No: 92234 ° Spent Days 287 days
Start Date: 07-12-2012 Days Remaining 33 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _ 01-28-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 04-25-2013 Rain Days to Date 287 days
Date of Estimate: 04-25-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date: -
1. Contract Price: $2,065,895.02
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: 3
Total Changes to Date: + 3 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $2.065.895.02
B. Earnings to Date: ;
1. Previous Work Completed: 82% Previous Eamings:  $1,698,277.01-
2. Work Completed this Period: 10% Earnings This Period: $ 204,834.43
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $1,903,111.44
C. Reductions: ;
1. Retainage: 10% of $1,903,111.44 $ 190,311.14 ’//_
Total Payments Due: $1,712,800.30 ~.
Less Previous Payments:  $1,528,449.31+
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 184,350.99 A

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the PiVnd Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

L~ Date: _04-25-2013

Con'tr_ or: Sterling Moore
The foregoing estimate ork compjefed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved by: / /

Date: %{ Zﬂ 203
(County) Prgject Reprelséntative:

Approved byMaoch Date: 4 / (’"7! 20I5

(County) Engineer:

Prepared By:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #9
PROJECT FALCON LANDING BLVD ROAD EXTENSION
JOB #1223
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $184,350.99 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
EXTENSION in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated April 25, 2013 covering all
such work from 03/27/2013 thru 04/25/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in
full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
Value of Completed Work $1,903,111.44
Less Retention 10% $190,311.14
Net value of Completed Work $1,712,800.30
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,528,449.31
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $184,350.99

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,712,800.30

CONTRACT BALANCE: $3563,094.72
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $169,827.70
Total Retainage to Date $190,311.14

ALL D CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By,
Sférl!Hg Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on 1 4{1 . | 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the ***" day of 1ty [ 2013

il \ A
oL A L~

Notary Public for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires: 1

=
ATy

S JOANNE RODRIGUEZ

_}*3 Notary Public, State of Texas
A ?‘@3\ Commission Lxmres 09-15-2015
L

”””””””””\

-.,
E S
20




6# JLYINILSI A¥d NOISNILX3I avOd aAT1g ONIANYT NOD TS

£10Z/52/%

%P8 99'6€L'LLES 001196 00°LL9'8 00'090°¢ce$ 90'ces 00°000°L  OO0Z8¥'LL AS 1WAd FLIHONOD .8 22
3avy98ns d3.L1v3yl

%001 0¥'9¥8°0Z$ 00'620°CL 00°000'0L O¥'9Y8'¥S 09'L$ 00'620'€  00'620C AS HSY A4 ® HSV AT4-3WIT 40 NOILYINdINYIN L2

%001 0861263 00'6G 00'cs 0v'€60°L$ 0C'9GL$ 00'L 00'65 NOL AHHNIS FNINT 02

%001 00'%28'91$ 00'9ge 0o'eoe 05°'65€C$ 0518 oo'ce 00'9ge NOL HSVY A4 61
NOILYZITIgVLS B

%09 0S¥¥9'L$ oe'L oe’L 00'0% 00'69Z'L$ 09¢ OV TTOYLINOD NOISOY3 J0O4 ONIG33S HOTNW-OXAAH 81
NOLLYZIIgv1lsS

%8¥ 00°0V5'GLS 00°000'9 00°000'9 00°0% 65CS 00°'88c'Ch AS ’® TOYLNOD NOISOY3 J04 ONIAdOos L1

%001 0v'8LZ'OLS 00'ziEe'L 00'2LE'L 00'0% 0z'zs 00ciE'L AD INIJNHNYENT 9L

%001 G8'096'95% 001609 00'160'9  00°0% GC'6% 001609 AD MOYH0g Gl

%001 or'8Lz'9L$ 00°2Le'L 002LE'L 00°0% 0z'zs 002LE'L AD NOILVAYOX3 AVYMAVOYH ¥l
SIN3 LI AVMAVOX ‘8|
0z'2.g£'€Z$ 0003 SIN3LI NOILITOW3A 8 TVHINIO TvL018ns

%00} 0L'2G9°}$ 00°20G'} 00°£0S'L 0003 0L'1L3 00°205'} ] SONPEYIN B ONIdIYLS LWAd FAONTE €L
IVIHILVIN

%00} 00'86¥'c$ 00'9€9 00'9€9 00°0% 05°S$ 00'9€9 AS  3ISVE 314IX3 T4 ® A0V4HNS DILTVHLSY JAON3H 2L

%00} 00°059'}$ 009 009 000% 00'6.2% 00'9 V3 NOILO310dd 3341 LI

%001 000+I$ 00’} 00} 0008 000HL$ 00t V3 X0gTIvIN 3LVO013d 8 3AON3Y 01

%001 00088% 00’8 008 000$ 000L1L$ 00'8 V3 SNOIS OI44vdL 31¥O013d B IAONIE 6
(3avolyyvd

%001 00°0¥¥s 0o0'v 00'¥ 000% 000LL$ 00t V3 Il IdAL ONLSIX3) IYNLONYLS ATO IAON3E 8

%001 00°055$ 0oL 00l 000% 00°059% 001 Y3 (3T0HNYIN) 3YNLONYLS Q10 IAONIY L
(LINI

%001 00'05S$ 00’1l 0oL 00'0% 00°05S$ 00°L V3 31YHO ONILSIX3) STHNLONYLS 10 IAOW3IY 9
(INTNLYIEL

%001 00°055$ 0oL 0o'L 000$ 00°'055% 00°L Y3 N3 ALI4VYS) STHUNLONYLS dTO IAON3H G
ddid V13N

%001 00¥9%'2$ oozLl oozZLL 00°0$ 00'2Zs oockl 47 "0 3L3HONQOD ONILSIX3 40 3S0dSId ® IAONIH ¢

%001 0G2L9'L$ 00'L9 00'L9 00°0% 05223 00'L9 AS (dvd-did 313YONOD) I1IYONOD 010 3IAONIH €

%00} 00°008'8$ 00y 00¥ 00'0% 00°002'2$ 00'v V1S ONIFENHO B ONIIVITO ¢
NOIS

%001 00°055$ 0oL ool 000% 00°055% 00°L v3 NOILYQIZILNIAI LO3rodd INIY 8 NIVLINIVIN '3OV1d |
SIW3LI NOLLITOWZA 8 TVAINID 'V

1dINOD 3lva ol 3lvda ol O A3Ydd OW SIHL 3214d LINN | O SIHL AlD LINN NOILdI¥Os3a ON

% 1AV IVIOL | ALDTVIOL ALD LNV TV1OL LOVHLINOD AlD 1NOD

6# ALVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVOyH AATE ONIANVT NODTV4 - "ONI “O0 NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




6# I1VINILST AVd NOISNILXI av0d dATE ONIONYT NOD T4

EL0ZISeNY

%001 #0'92¢'¥G$ oL'eey ¥0'9ZE'¥S$ ov'8zls$ oL'eTy 0L'ezy 41 €ZZOALTIVY G¥
%001 61°069'L€$ oL'eey 61°069°'1€$ 06'v.$ oL'ezy oL'eey 47 €ZTLALVY +¥
%001 01'68Y'G$ 00°Zve 00Z¥e 000% G0'91$ 00°ZbE al 390184 JSIN 13318 TYINLONYLS €F
%001 82'8€9'0% 00°155°) 00°'L5S'L  000% 8z ¥$ 00°'LGS'L AS 170 Lv3d1 48NS ONOD 2
%001 ov'zll'ozes 0019t 00192t 000% or'8zl$ 001921 41 82X 1L AL H3QYID ONOD {1S34d b
%001 02'G61'961$ 00+22'2h 00'vze'zk 000% G09L$ 00'vzz'Th 4s S 70 8Vv1S ONOD 4ANIFY  oF
%001 00'¥¥5'02$ 00'+9 00'+#¥5'02$ 00'12es 00'%9 009 AD MMAS 3930184 ONOD S 10 6€
%001 00'080'Lv$ 000LL 000k 00'0% 00'8ev$ 000LL AD IN3IEgONOD 210 8t
%001 000L0'9¥$ 0098 00'98 00 0% 00'G€S$ 0098 AD 1Ngy ONOD 010 Lg
%001 00'86%'801L$ 00°08L 00°08. 00°0$ oL'6eLs 0008 47 Z¥ LdVHS 11190 9¢
%001 00'0¥+'86$ 00°008 00°008 00'0% so'eets 00008 47 .9€ LAYHS TTI¥a  G¢
%001 0L1L19'%$ vzl ov'eLlL 00'0$ 6.9z ov'2LL AD TUINOVE A3Z1I9V.LS INFNID  #E
EMERREER]
9Z'6¥1'255$ §5°080°c6$ SIW3LI AVMAVOY V1018ns
%0 000% 000 000% 05'5$ 0002 AS SNVIA3W 3L3IYONOD ONIHOT0D €€
%0 000% 000 00°0% 00'65%$ 0002 AS JISON NYIA3N FLIHONOD  ¢€
%001 00°099% 00021 00°099% 05°G$ 00021 000zt 41 a3113MOQa g8N0 FLIHONOD L€
%98 0000Z'€L$ 00°000'9 00°000'S  00002'C$ 0zz$ 00000  00'600°Z 41 g9N9 313IYONOD  0€
%S GZ' L¥9'¥S 00°G2l GZ 1L¥9'¥S €1'.e$ 00°GZL 00'6.¢ AS ONIAd3g ANVS/M M1VYAMIAIS ILIHONOD 62
%0 000% 000 000$ 00'628$ 00t v3 NOILO3IS HOHONY TYNINY3IL 82
%0 000% 000 000% 05°'09% 00'6L1 a1 dIY¥1S MOW TONI TIVHA¥YND WY3E X314 22
%001 00°02C vv$ 00°'G€€ 00°0ZZ'v¥$ 00zELS 00°GEE 00'G€€ 41 vy €220 ONITIVY 1331S B ILIHONOD 92
%001 00255'2$ 00'eee 00'2€2 00°0% 00'L1$ 00'zee v3 LWAd 1SIX3 OLNI ¥v8 .2 X ¥# 13M0OAa  §¢
%8. 00°051'2$ 00°0€L 00°0EL 00°0$ 00'65$ 00'991 AS AMYA JLVAIY ¥O4 LWAD 3L3HONOD .9 +2
%001 00'82.'8% 00'€El 00°€EL 00 0% 00°99% 00°€€l AS AMYA TO0HOS Y04 LWAD 3134ONOD .. €T
IdNOD 3lvaol 31va 0Ll | OW A3ud OW SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥os3a ON
% LNV TVLOL | ALDIVLIOL ALD LAV TV10OL | LOVHLINOD ALD 1NOD

6# ILVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 avOoy AATE ONIANVT NOD1V4 - "ONI “02 NOILONHLSNOD a00911V




B# LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 VO OATE ONIONYTNOD TV

£102/52/v

%001 00°088% 00°}) 00'L 00°03$ 00°088% 0oL S7 SIUNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL ILIHONOD 9
%G GL'86G'CS 00622 00'622 0003 GGLLS 00'Gt¥ AS MO0 | AdAL SSIDOV ISNOD A3Z1NIgvis €9
%001 00°066% 0002 0002 00°0$ 05'6+% 0002 v3 SHIIYYYE NOILDILONd 13Nl 29
%0 00'0% 000 00'0% AN %] 00'059'L 41 JONI4 21IMavY4 ¥31114 19
334 ION S,02 ¢ 41NOD V3 62€$ 334 NOILYDIddY
%001 00°059% 00'C 002 00°0$ 00'62¢$ 002 v3 ION 00000G 18X 1# LINYId TvH3INTD S3aAdLl 09
SIW3.LI NOILNIAIHd NOILNT10d ¥3LVYM WHOLS 4|
80 9v¥'¥8$ 00°0¥5'1L$ SWILI TIYM ONINIVLIY TvLioLlans
%001 000¥G'LS 002 00'0¥S'LS 00022$ 002 002 AD JF dIY1S MOW dvd-dIY 65
%001} 89°G¢€1'28% 00zLL'e 00ZLL'Z  000% 68'8¢% oozhi'e 4S8 W3LI AV LOAXL IS TIYM ONINIVLIY 85
SIN3ALI AVd 10a X1
%001} 0P'0L2% 00 ¥l 00'v¥L 00°0% GE'GS 00+l 47 NIVYd OAd .9 4G
SW3LlI TTVM ONINIVLIY ‘3]
68°LZS6SES 00°0% ST LI H3IM3S WYOLS Tv.Liolans
%001 GE'092'02% 00°€60't 00'€60'F  00°0% S6'v$ 00°€60'% 48 SHD0T9 ONOD ONILYINDILEY ONIMOOTYILNI  9G
%001 05'962'651$ 00'€£9°C 00'€E9'C  000% 05°09% 00€€9' AS ONIAYd 34018 ILIHONOD 4ANIFH GG
%001 00°058'c$ 00’ 00’} 00°0% 00'068°¢$ 00} v3 ¥V 3dAL LIINI +S
%001 00°09%'LES 00°€l 00°€l 00'0% 00'02¥'2$ 00°ElL v3 O 3dAL 13TINI €5
%001 00°052'6L$ 00'Z 002 00'0% 00°06.°2$ 002 v3 JTOHNYIN F1IHONOD LSYDIHd 2§
%001 Z¥'980'08% 00°€90°L 00'€90'L  00°0% TRV 00°€90'L 47 49€ 3dId ILIYONOD 4NI3H LS
%001 Z6°.£6'VES 00808 00°808 00°0% g ers 00'808 41 W2 3did I1FHYONOD INIFH 0§
%001 0Z'ShL$ 0099 00'99 00'0$ 02'Z$ 0099 41 SL-0L WILSAS ALTJIVYS HONIHL 6t
%001 05'686'L$ 00508’ 00'608°L  00°0$ oL'L$ 00°G08'L 41 0L-S WIALSAS ALT4YS HONIHL 8%
d2¥ 1S1x3
%001 00°05Z'8% 00'¢ 00'€ 00'0% 00°05.'2$ 00'¢ v3 OL LOINNOD IHNLONYLS LIHONOD ONIANTLXT ¥
SW3LI ¥3IM3S WHO0LS “q|
91°Z8¢'v58% £2'095°901$ SI3LI 39aN¥g v10LaNs
%00l SZT.¥L'8$ 00601 00601 00°0% G2 08% 00'601 41 V-3S~ v LNIOr NOISNYdX3 A3Tv3S 9r
IdINDD 31vaol J1IVa Ol | OW A3¥d OWN SIHL 30I14d LINN | OW SIHL AlLD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
%o LAV V1Ol | ALDIVLIOL AlLD LAV IVLIOL | LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

6# LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVO¥ AATE ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI 0O NOILONYLSNOD dO0D TV




B# JLYINILST AWd NOISNILX3 avod aA1d ONIONYT NOD VL E£L0E/S2/Y 4
%001 06°202$ 00'¥S 0022 G6'€0L$ Ge'es 00'/2 00'¥G v3 T43Y-NON (WM AL) SHMHIN IAVL A3SIVE 'NZ MM
%001 0Z'6.% 00'8L 006 09'6€$ or'vs 006 0081 va (4-0-1l AL SHUMMIN IAY AISIVYE 'NZ HHOM
L SW3LI TOMLNOD D133val]
08°£08'c$ 00°0% SWALI ONIMYVIN LNIIWIAY ® ONINDIS TVLOLENS
%0 000% 000 00'0$ 05°960'c$ 00'} v3 WILSAS ¥3IHSV14 ALNNOD AN3IF LHO4 €8
%0 000% 000 00°0$ 05'¥60'L$ 00'L V3 NOILYTTIVLSNI AT9NASSY H3HSY14 28
IWILSAS
%0 000%$ 000 00°0$ 00'60€1$ 00°} v3 YIHSYT14 404 310d TW1S3IA3d 133LS 'ATvD 18
AVMAYOY
%EP 00°086'}$ 00°€ 00°€ 00°0$ 00'099% 002 v3  AN3 dv3a HO4 IAvIIdyvd Il 3dAL ININVYINY3d 08
%0p 0022% 0002 0002 00°0$ G8'e$ 00°0S v3 (1439-NON) M AL UMHIN AVd 3SIvY 64
%1€ 08'Z91% 00°.€ 00°.2€ 00°0% ov'v$ 006LL v3 H-0-1l AL ¥MHN AYd 3SIvE 8L
%Y 00'022% 00°00% 00°00% 00°0$ 65°0$ 00°098 41 JSON Q3N A | ALMYIN AV 1434 2L
%05 05'¥0L$ 00'L 00t 00°0$ 0S'¥0L$ 00z v3 A¥OM M | ALMHIN AV 1438 9/
%06 0066$ 00t 00’} 00°0$ 00°66$ 002 v3 MOMYY M | AL MY AYD 1439 62
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 099% 008l 41 a1s .#2 M | AL YN AYd 1439 #2
%0 000L1$ 0000} 00001} 00°0% oL'1$ 00'152 ER Q1S .8 M | AL MY AYd 1438 €2
%LE 00'zves 00 0¥ 00 0b¥ 00°0% 65'0$ 00°0¥¥'L 41 Q1S .7 M | ALMYIN AV 143 22
910 DAL
%0 000% 000 00°0$ 05°22% 0061 Y3 ZS MS-0 3dAL 1Ivd F1IYONOD ¥O4 SHOLVANITEA L2
149 DAL ZS MS-a
%0 000% 000 00°0% 0S/2% 00Zk Y3  3dALTIVYH QYYNO Wv3E X314 ¥O4 SHOLVANITEa 0L
X1d ZZ-NO
%0 000% 000 00°0% 0zZ'9v$ 00'% v3  3dALTIVY QYVND WA X314 HO4 SHHIN 103rd0 69
%EE 05'808$ 00°€ 00°€ 00°0$ 05'692% 006 v3 SNOIS WNNIANNTY 89
A19N3SSY
%0 000% 000 00°0$ oV’ ¥2z$ 00°S 41 ¥3IHSV14 ¥O4 NOILVANNOL 14VHS 1118a .2 29
_ SIW3LI ONIMYVIN LNTIWIAVd 2 DONINDIS D]
G2'815'6$ 00°055% SINTLI NOILNIATHd NOILNT10d H3LVM WHOLS TvL0L8ns
%08 00°00¥'t$ 008 002 00°055$ 00°055$ 00’1 000} on JONYNILNIVIA ' NOILDIAASNI dddMS 99
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 00'zz$ 00°001 v3 ¥ AdAL WVA Y3114 MO0 69
1dINDD 31va ol 31V Ol | OW A3dd O SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV TVLOL | ALD1VLOL ALD 1AV TVLIOL | 1OVMHINOD ALD INOD

6# ALVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVOH AATE ONIANVT NODTVH - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




6# J1VINILST Avd NOISNI1X3 Av0d GATE DNIONYT NOD TV cLoz/sely g
:31va :@3A0YddY
%26 _ vy LLL'E06'LS £r've8'v0Z$ IVLOL ONVYD|
31va Ol 123rodd HLNOW SIHL V10l
00'055%$ 00°0$ SI3LI TYNOILJO TVYNOLLIQQY TVL0oL8NS
0£'290'61$ S9'€0L'€$ SW3LI TOYLNOD 2144Vl TvLioLlans
08'c08'e$ 00°0% SIW3LI ONIMUVIN LNTFWIAVC B ONINOIS TVLOLENS
S.'815°6$ 00°055$ SIW3LI NOILNIATY NOILNTIOd ¥31VM WHOLS Tv.L01ans
80'9¥¥'v8$ 00°0vS'L$ SINZLI TTVM ONINIVLIY TvL0L8NS
68'125'65€$ 00°0$ SIILI ¥3IM3S WHOLS TvLioLans
91'28¢'v58% €2°095'901$ SW3Ll 39ai¥g TvLioLans
9Z'6b1'265% 55°080°c6$ SIW3LlI AVMAvOX Tvlolans
0Z'2.e'€28 00°0$ SIN3LI NOILITOIW3A ®? TVH¥INIO TvLi0LEans
00'055$ 00°0% SIW3LI TYNOILHO TVNOILIQaY TvLoldans
aNvS
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 0z'ves 00°8€S'L AD '8v1S INIW3D ONISN NOILYOI4IAON ANNOYO 26
%00t  00°0SS$ 00} 00°L 000% 00°055$ 00'L s1 "ISNOO ONIQY003d O3AIA 16
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 0L'L$ 00°00€ 41 JON34 ALI4VS "ISNOD 06
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 05'22% 0062 41 ONIRIILYMIA HO-4 ONLLNIOd 113M 68
SW3LI TYNOILJO TVNOILLIday|
0£'290°51$ S9°E0L'eS SIN3LI TOYLNOD JI44V¥L Tv.L0L1ENnsS
%06 00088'LLS 006 00’8 0002e'L$ 00°02€'L$ 00'L 000} ow TOYLNOD Ol44vdl 88
%00L  O¥'LLL'ES 0095 002€2 0Z2'8.Z'L$ g8'es 00°Z€€ 00795 v3 14349-NON (A AL) SHMHN IAVd AISIVE 'NZ MM L8
%00L _ 08'€Z.$ 00'88L 00'¥6 06'19e$ gg'es 00'v6 0088} v3 (V-¥-1l AL SUMHIN AV A3SIVYH 'NZ MM 98
1dNOD Jivaol 31va 0L | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV TV10L | ALDIVIOL ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

6# ALVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 avOd aATE ONIANYT NOD1V4 - "ONI “O0 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




