Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Falcon Landing Blvd Road Extension
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 200 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 120 days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 10 Total Contract Time 320 days
P.O. No: 92234 Spent Days 316 days
Start Date: 07-12-2012 Days Remaining 4 _ days
Current Contract Completion Date: _01-28-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 05-24-2013 Rain Days to Date 316 days
Date of Estimate: 05-28-2013
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $2,065,895.02
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + 8 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $2,065,895.02
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 92% Previous Earnings: $1,903,111.44
2. Work Completed this Period: 4% Earnings This Period: $  74,704.56

3. Materials on Site:

- I—
Total Earnings: $1,977,816.00
C. Reductions:

1. Retainage: 10% of $1,977,816.00 $ 197,781.60
Total Payments Due: $1,780,034.40

Less Previous Payments:  $1,712,800.30

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 67,234.10

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: Date: 05-28-2013
Contractor Sterling Moore
The foregoing estim fw rk completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: Date: Zﬁ 5
(County) I‘Oje Repre&entatwe

Approved by: f oo Date: S/[80/ 2,5

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer;




PAY ESTIMATE: #10
PROJECT FALCON LANDING BLVD ROAD EXTENSION
JOB #1223
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $67,234.10 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
EXTENSION in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated May 28, 2013 covering all
such work from 04/26/2013 thru 05/24/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in
full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
Value of Completed Work $1,977,816.00
Less Retention 10% $197,781.60
Net value of Completed Work $1,780,034.40
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,712,800.30
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $67,234.10
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,780,034.40
CONTRACT BALANCE: $285,860.62
Amount Retainage This Invoice $0.00
Amount Retainage Previous $190,311.14
Total Retainage to Date $197,781.60
ALLGOGD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on "\ a9, M , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, la Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 4 ¥ day of N , 2013.

A )
-(\‘;Jﬂb’(\/‘-‘ufb U0 dnp o,

Notébry Public for the S_féte of e;a’s ¢
g, . I
]

Setite’  JOANNE RODRIGUEZ My Commission Expires:_0¢ | [5

& Notary Public, State of Texas :

Al ﬁi Commission Expires 09-15-2015




OL# 3LYINILSTI Avd NOISNILX3 av0d A8 DNIONY1 NODTvY4 €L02/82/S L

3Av4Y99nS a31lv3ayl

%001 0¥'9+8'02$ 00620'€) 00'620'Sl  000% 09'L$ 00'620'EL AS HSY ATd 8 HSY AT4-3WIT 40 NOILYINdINYIN 12

%001 08'61Z2'6$ 00'65 0065 000% 0Z'96L$ 0065 NOL AHYNIS ININ 02

%001 00't/8'91$ 00'9€2 009€Z 00'0% 05'L$ 00'9¢2 NOL HSY A14 6l
NOILYZITIavLs ®

%0G 0S'¥%9'1$ (o[> o't 000% 00'G9Z'1$ 09'¢ OV  TOYLINOO NOISOYT ¥0O4 ONIGI3S HOTNW-OUAAH 8L
NOILYZITIgvLS

%8% 00°0¥S'GL$ 00°000°'9 000009  00°0% 65°2Z$ 00'88€'Z1 AS 2 TOYLNOD NOISOYI ¥O4 ONIQdos 21

%00} ov'8Lz'oLs 00°zL€'L 002i€'.L  000% 0z'Z$ 00°2.€'2 AD INIWMNYENT 9L

%00} G8'066'95% 00°'1L60'9 001609  00°0% GE'6$ 00°160'9 AD MOYH0g Gi

%00} ov'glz'oLs 00z.€'L 00'c/e'l  000% 0z'zs 00°2.€'2L AD NOILYAYOX3 AYMAYOH #1
SIN3LI AVMAVOX ‘8|
0Z'LL8C2% 0003 SIW3LI NOILIMOW3A B TvY3INIO Tv.LOLlENS

%001 0L'269'1% 00°£0G'} 00205t  000% oL'1$ 00°20S'L 41 SONIMYHYIA 8 ONIdIYLS LWAD IAOWIY €1
TYIYILYIN

%001 00'86v'c$ 00'9€9 00'9€9 000% 05°G$ 00°9€9 AS  3SvdE 314IX3 14 2 OVHHNS OILTYHISY IAONIY 2L

%001 00°059°'L$ 009 00’9 00'0$ 00'5.2$ 009 v3 NOILD31OHd 334L LI

%001 00°0LLS 00’} ool 00'0% 000LLS 00’1 v3 X0g1IvN 31Y20134 2 IAONIY 0L

%00} 00°088$ 00'8 00’8 00°0% 000LLS 00'8 v3 SNOIS J144vHL 31v00134 B IA0NIY 6
(3avolyyve

%00} 00°0¥b$ 00y 00v 00°0% 000LLS 00t v3 111 IdAL ONLSIX3) IHYNLONYLS d10 IAOWIH 8

%001 00°'055$ 00l 00'L 00'0$ 00°065$ 00’1 v3 (3TOHNVYIA) IHNLONYLS AT0 IAOWIY 2
(L3N

%001 00°055$ 00'L 00'L 00'0$ 00°055$ 00'L v3 J1YHO ONILSIXT) STHNLONHIS 10 IAOWIY 9
(IN3WLY3IYL

%001 00°'055$ 00'L 00°'L 00°0$ 00'055$ 00’} v3 AaN3T AL34VYS) STHUNLONYLS 10 IAOWIY  §
3did VL3N

%001 009723 00°ZLL 00ZLL 0003 00'zz$ 00zl 471 HO0 JLIYONOD ONILSIXT 40 ISO4SIA B IAOWIY ¥

%001 05229'1$ 00'L9 0019 00°0% 05°22% 00'1L9 AS (dvd-did 31IHONOD) ILIYONOD d10 IAOWIY €

%001 00008'8$ 00'% 00t 00°0%$ 00°002'2$ 00'% VY1S ONIGENYD ® ONIYYITD 2
NOIS

%001 00°0GG$ 00l 00’1 000$ 00°055% 00'L Y3 NOILVYODIZILNIAl LD3rodd W3Y 2 NIVINIVIN ‘99v1d L
: SIW3LI NOILITOWSA ® TVYINID 'V

1dNOD 3lvaol 31va ol | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 320¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥2S3a ON

% LAV V1Ol | ALD IV1OL ALD LNV IVLOL | LOVHLINOD ALD INOD

0l# FLVINILST AVd NOISNILXI AVOd AATE ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 009D TV




Ol# 3LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AvOd AATE DONIONYT NOJTVH

£10Z/82/S

%00L  BZ'8E9'9% 00'LGS'L 00'LGS'L  000% 82 ¥$ 00'165'L AS 170 LV3YL 48NS ONOD ¥
%00L  O¥'ZLL'9ze$  00'L9L'L 00'192°L  000% 0v'8zL$ 00192t 41 8ZX1 AL ¥3QHIO ONOD ¥1S3dd LY
%00L  0ZS6L'96L$  00¥2ZZ'TL 00¥2Z'2L  000$ S0'9L$ 00'¥2Z'2) ES S 70 gv1S ONOD 4NI3Y  OF
%00L  00¥bS'0Z$ 00'v9 009 000$ 00°12e$ 0079 &0 MMAS 390189 ONOD S 10 6€
%00L  00°080'L¥$ 00041 000k 000$ 00'82v$ 00°0LL AD INIEONOD 010 8¢
%00L  00°0L0'9¥$ 0098 0098 000$ 00'5€5$ 0098 AD 1navy ONOD 21D /¢
%00,  00'86¥'80L$  00°08L 00082 00°0$ 0L'6€L$ 00082 41 Zv LAVHS TIIa  9¢
%00L  00°0P¥'86$ 00008 00008 00'0$ s0'€zL$ 00008 41 W€ LAVHS TIda  s¢
%00L 0L 119%$ ob'zLL oreLL 000$ GL'92$ ov'zLL AD T114M0VE @3ZIIVLS INJWID  ¥€
SW3Ll 39aiyg 9|
28'€82'529% 95'vE8'ZLS SIW3LI AVMAVOY TVLO18NS
%00L  00°0LL$ 0002 000LL$ 05'6$ 0002 0002 AS SNYIGIN 3LIYONOD ONIMOT0D €€
%00L  00°00L°L$ 0002 00°00L°1$ 00'55$ 0002 0002 AS 3ISON NVIQIW JLIHONOD  2€
%00L  00°099% 00021 00°0Z1 000$ 05'6$ 00021 41 d3713MOQ 84N2 F1IYONOD L€
%00L  08'6L¥'SLS 00'600'Z 00'000'9  086L2C$ 0z'es 00600°k  00'600°L 41 83N JLIHONOD 0€
%00L  G2'0LZ'0L$ 00'6.2 00621 05'695'G$ €126 00'0G1 00622 AS ONIAA3g ANVS/M MTVMIAIS ILIUONOD 62
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 00'528$ 00 v3 NOILO3S YOHONY TYNINYIL 82
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05'09% 00611 4 dI¥LS MOW TONI TIVHAYVNS Wy3g X314 22
%00l  000ZZ'+¥$ 00°GEE 00'see 00'0$ 00'zel$ 00°G€€ 41 VY €220 ONITIVY 1331S ® ILIHONOD 92
%00l  00°255'2$ 00'2€2 00'Z€z 000$ 00'LLS 002€2 v3 LNAd 1SIX3 OLNI ¥vE Z X ##13M0d 52
%00k  00°0EL'6$ 00°991 000€l 00086°L$ 00'55$ 00'9€ 00'991 AS AMYQA TLVAIND HO4 LWAd 3134ON0D .9 +2
%00L  00°8..'8% 00°€EL 0o'€el 000$ 00'99$ 00°€EL AS AMYA TOOHDS ¥04 LWAd 313HONOD WL €2
%00L  Z6'V6S'6.6$  00Z8YP'LL 001196 92'G58'L9$ 90°€€$ 00128k 00Z8¥'LL AS LNAd 313¥ON0D .8 22
TdWOD [ 31vaol 31lva oL [ OWA3ud OW SIHL J0Id LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% 1NV IVLOL | ALD TV.IOL ALD LAV TV1OL | 1DV¥.INOD ALD INOD

Ol# JLVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AvOy AATE ONIANVYT NOOTV4 - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD 00D 11V




Ol# 31LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AV0d AATE DNIANYT NODTVd €102/82/S €

334 ION S.00 ® HINOD V3 §2€$ 334 NOILYDI1ddY
%00}  00°059% 002 00'Z 000$ 00°G2e$ 002 v3 ION 0000051 ¥X1# LINY3d T¥¥3INIO S3AdL 09

SW3.LI NOLLNIAI¥d NOILNT1Od ¥ILVM WHOLS 3]

80°9¥1'¥8$ 00°0$ SW3LI TTVM ONINIVLIY TvL0Llans
%00L  000¥S'L$ 00°Z 002 00°0$ 00'02Z$ 002 AD W& dIYLS MOW dYd-did 65
%001  89'GEL'Z8S 00ZLL'Z 00ZLL'Z  000% 68'8€$ 002LL'T 4s 3Ll AVd LOAXL 3SW TIVM ONINIVLIY 8§

SI3LI AVd 104 X1
%00L  OF'0LL$ 00°v¥L 00'¥¥L 00°0$ ge's$ 001 47 NIVHA OAd .9 LS

_ SW3.LI TTVM SNINIVL3Y 3]

68°125'65¢$ 00°0$ SW3LI ¥3IM3S WHOLS TvVLOLENS
%00L  S€092°0C$ 00°€60' 00€60'r  00°0$ S6'v$ 00°€60'Y 4 SM0078 ONOO ONILYINOILYY ONIMOOTHIALNI 95
%00l  0S'962'65l$  00°€€9'C 00€€9'c  00'0% 05'09$ 00°€€9'Z AS ONIAVd 3dOTS ILIYONOD 4ANIH  §§
%00k  00°098°c$ 00'} 00'L 00°0$ 00°058'c$ 00’} v3 V 3dALLIINI S
%00L  00°09%'LES 00°€l 00°€EL 000$ 00°0Z¥'Z$ 00°€l v3 O 3dAL1TINI €5
%00l  000S2'6L$ 00°Z 00°L 00°0$ 00052'2$ 00°L v3 JF1OHNYI 3LIYONOD LSYO3¥d 2§
%00l  Z¥'980°08$ 00°€90°1 00'€90'L  00°0% vE'GL$ 00°€90'1 47 49€ 3did 31IHONOD INIFY 1S
%00L  T6LE6'VES 00'808 00'808 00'0$ YT EVS 00'808 41 w¥C 3did ILIYONOD 4NIZH 05
%00L  0Z'SPL$ 00'99 0099 000% 0z'z$ 0099 47 SG1-01 W3LSAS AL34VS HONIYL 6V
%00L  0S'G86'L$ 00°508'L 00'G08'L  00°0% oL'L$ 00'508'1 47 01-5 WILSAS AL34VS HONIHL 8Y

doy 1s1X3
%00l 000SZ'8$ 00°€ 00'€ 00°0$ 00°05.'2$ 00°€ v3 _OL LO3INNOD FHNLONYLS F1IYONOD ONIANIALXT L¥

_ SW3.Ll ¥IM3S WHOLS "d]

91°28¢£'vS84 00°0$ SW31l 39a1¥8 v10Lans
%00l SZTLlyl'8$ 00604 00601 00°0$ Gz'08$ 00601 41 ¥-r3S~.¥ LNIOr NOISNVdX3 a31v3sS 9F
%00L  0'9ZE'PSS oL'ezy 0L'€EZ 000$ or'8zL$ oL€Ty 41 €ZZOALTIVY G¥
%00L  61°069'LES oL'ezy ] orag 00°0% 06'v.$ oLezy 41 €ZZLALIVY ¥
%00L  01'68%'G$ 00°Zve 002¥e 00°0$ S0'9L$ 00°ZvE g1 39aIyg OSIN 13318 VHNLONYLS €
7dWOD | 3lvaol 31va oL [ OWA3¥ud OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV IVIOL | ALDIVIOL |  ALD 1NV IVIOL | 1DVHLNOD ALD 1NOD

0l# 3LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVOH dATE DNIANY1 NOD1V4 - "ONI “02 NOILONY.LSNOD dO09D1TV




Ol# 3LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 QvV0d AATE ONIANYT NODTVA4

€L02/82/S

W3LSAS
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 00'60€'L$ 00’} v3 YIHSY1d ¥Od 310d T¥.LS3A3d 1331S 'ATVD 18
AVMAYOH
%EY 00086'L$ 00'€ 00°€ 00'0$ 00'099% 00'L V3  AN3 av3aa 404 3avOoIdyve Il 3dAL ININVYWHId 08
%0% 00°2.% 0002 0002 00'0%$ g8'e$ 00°0S v3 (1434-NON) M AL UMHW AVd 3SIVY 6L
%1€ 08'291$ 00°2€ 00°.€ 000$ ov'v$ 00'6LL v3 Y-0-1l AL ¥MYIN AVd 3SIvY 8.
%Ly 00°0Z2$ 00°00% 00'00¥% 000$ S5°0$ 00098 47 ISON Q3N A | ALMHN AV 1438 22
%05 0S'¥0L$ 00’} 00’} 000$ 0S'+0L$ 00'Z LE QHOM M | ALMHIN AVd 1434 9.
%05 00'66$ 00’} 00'L 00'0$ 00'66$ 002 v3 MOYNY M | AL MY AV 1434 G2
%0 00'0% 000 00'0% 09'9% 008l 41 1S J#TM I ALYYN AV 1438 +2
%0Y 00°0LL$ 00001 00°00} 00'0$ oL'L$ 00'152 41 a1S .8 M IALMEW AV 1438 €L
%1€ 00'2¥2$ 00°0v¥ 00°0¥% 00'0$ S5°0$ 00°0b¥'L 41 1S .v M I ALMYN AVd 1438 22
2k o VN
%0 00'0% 000 00'0$ 05°22$ 0061 V3 ZS MS-0 3dAL TIVY 3LIHONOD ¥O4 SHOLYANM3A 12
149 DAL ZS MS-a
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 05°22$ 00'Z1 V3  3dAL VY Q¥VND Wv3E X314 Y04 SHOLYANIT3a oL
X4 Z2-NOo
%0 00'0% 000 00'0$ 0Z'9r$ 00t v3 3dALTIVH YVNO WY3E X314 04 SHHIN 103rdo 69
%EE 05'808$ 00'€ 00'€ 000$ 05'692$ 00'6 v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY 89
A18W3SSY
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ ov'vezs 00'S 41 Y3HSY14 Y04 NOILYANNOL L4YHS T118a b2 29
[ SWI1l ONIMYVYIN LNIWIAV B ONINOIS 'O
§2'890°0L$ 00'0SS$ SW3LI NOILNIAT¥d NOILNTIOd ¥3LVM WNOLS TV.LOoLans
%06 00°056'v$ 006 00'8 00'055$ 00°055$ 00’} 00°0L OW JONVYNILNIVIN ® NOILOIdSNI dddMS 99
%0 00'0%$ 000 00'0$ 00'22$ 00001 v3 ¥ 3dAL WVA Y3114 MO0 S9
%00L  00'088% 00’} 001 00'0$ 00°088$ 00’1 S SFYNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL ILIYONOD 9
%LS §1'865'C$ 00'sze 00'622 00'0$ SS'LLS 00°G¥¥ AS NO0Y | IdAL SSIIJV LSNOD A3ZINavLs €9
%00L  00°066% 0002 0002 00'0$ 0S'6v$ 0002 v3 S¥31¥YvE NOILOILOYd LIINI 29
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ A% 00'059'L 41 3ON34 oavd ¥3LTId L9
TdWOD | 3lvaol 31VA 0L | OW A3Yd OW SIHL 30I4d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% 1AV V1Ol | ALD TV1OL ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

0l# JLVINILSI AVd NOISNILX3 AVOd dATE ONIONYT NOO1V4 - "ONI “02 NOILONY.LSNOD 00911V




Ol# 3LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AvOd AATE ONIONYT NOO V4 €102/82/S S
‘3lvd :a3N0UddY
%96 | 00'918°216'1$ 95 v0L'PLS IV.LOL ANVYO|
41vd Ol 103roud HLNOW SIH1 Tv10L
00°055$ 00°0% SINFLI TVYNOILJO TVYNOILIdAV Tv.Loldns
0£'28E'91L$ 00°0Z¢‘L$ SIW3ALI TOYLNOD Ji1ddVyl v.LoL8NS
08'c08°c$ 00°0% SINFLI ONIMYVIN LNIWIAVd ' ONINDIS TVLOL18NS
S2'890°0L% 00°055% SIW3LI NOILN3ATHd NOILNTT10d ¥3LVM INHOLS Tv.L0o1l8ans
80°9%'¥8$ 00°0% SWALI TTVM ONINIVL3Y Tvlolans
68°'125'65¢% 00°0% SIN3I LI ¥3IM3S WYHOLS TvLoLlans
91°Z8¢'rS8% 00°0$ SW3Lll 3904 Tvioldns
28'€82°'629% 95'7E8'2LS SW3LI AVMAvOy TvLioldns
0zZ'Lle'cT$ 00°0% SINZLI NOILITTOW3A ? TVH3INIO TvLoldns
00°05S$ 00°0$ SINA LI T¥YNOILJO T¥NOILIadVY TvLiolans
anNvs
%0 00°0% 000 000% 0z'ves$ 00'8€S'} AD ‘gVLS INJWID ONISN NOLLYDIJIAOW ANNOYD 26
%001 00°055$ 00°L 00'L 000% 00°0G5% 00l s1 "LSNOD ONIQH003d O3dIA 16
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% oL'Ls 00°00¢ 41 3JON3d4 ALIHVS "LSNOD 086
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 05°22$ 00'se 41 ONIYILYMIA 04 ONLLNIOd T13M 68
SIW3.1I T¥NOILJO TVYNOLLIaav|
0£°Z8E91$ 000ZEL$ SIWILITOYLNOD JIddVdl vLolans
%001 0000Z°cL$ oooL 00'6 00°0ZE'L$ 00°0zE'L$ 00’ 00°0L 0] TOH1INOD Old4vdL 88
%001 or'LLL'Z$ 00°¥9G 00'¥9S 00°0% G8'es 00'¥9S v3 T434-NON (A AL) SUMHIN AV A3SIVY 'NZ MM /8
%001 08'€CLS$ 00’88l 0088l 00'0$ G8'es 0088l V3 (V-v-1I1l AL SYMYN 3AVd 3SIVY 'NZ MM 98
%001 06°202¢$ 00'%S 00'¥S 00°0¢$ Gg'es 00'¥S LE T434-NON (M AL) SYMYIN IAVd Q3SIVY 'NZ MM S8
%001 0Z'6.$ 008l 00’8l 00°0% or'v$ 00'8lL V3 (4-0-11 AL SUMHIN 3AVd AISIVH 'NZ ¥HOM  #8
SW31I TONLNOD Jiddvyl|
08'c08°c$ 00°0% SINALI ONIMEVIN LNIW3AVC 2 ONINDIS TvV.LOLENS
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 05°960°€$ 00'L V3 IW3LSAS H3HSVY14d ALNNOD AN39 1404 €8
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 05¥60°LS 00'L LE NOLLYTIVLSNI ATENISSY H3HSVTd 28
IdINOD Jlva ol 31vad Ol | OW A3yd OW SIHL 30kdd LINN | O SIHL ALD LlINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% 1AV IVLOL | ALD IV.LIOL ALD 1NV TV.L1OL 1IVHINOD ALD 1NOD

01# ALVINILSI AVd NOISNILX3 AvO¥ AATE ONIONVT NOOTVH - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD d009D TV




