Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Falcon Landing Blvd Road Extension
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 200 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 0 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 120 days
Estimate No: 11 Total Contract Time 320 days
P.O. No: 92234 Spent Days 320 days
Start Date: 07-12-2012 Days Remaining 0 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _01-28-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 05-28-2013 Rain Days to Date 320 days
Date of Estimate: 06-25-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $2,065,895.02
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + 9 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $2,065,895.02
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 96% Previous Earnings: $1,977,816.00
2. Work Completed this Period: 1% Earnings This Period: $  35,184.42

3. Materials on Site:

I
Total Earnings: $2,013,000.42

C. Reductions:

1. Retainage: 10% of $2,013,000.42 $ 201,300.04
Total Payments Due: $1,811,700.38

Less Previous Payments:  $1,780,034.40

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 31,665.98

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: ___ _ﬁ/\ _ Date: 06-25-2013
Confractor: Sterlifig Moore
The foregoing estim rk comFI ted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: _| w Date: |2 Zﬁng
(County) P’l:/)j‘e Represehtative:

Approved by: %lfl‘-@wa : 7%5 CQ Date: @ [26/20/3

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #11
PROJECT FALCON LANDING BLVD ROAD EXTENSION
JOB #1223
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $31,665.98 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
EXTENSION in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated June 25, 2013 covering all
such work from 05/25/2013 thru 05/28/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in
full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
Value of Completed Work $2,013,000.42
Less Retention 10% $201,300.04
Net value of Completed Work $1,811,700.38
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,780,034.40
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $31,665.98

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,811,700.38

CONTRACT BALANCE: $254,194.64
Amount Retainage This Invoice $3,618.44
Amount Retainage Previous $197,781.60
Total Retainage to Date $201,300.04

ALLG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By, Z
Sterlirfg MoorelPresident

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on J AL % , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this theS}’t Y> day of J N L2013

r\ 13 2
| Sk .‘J’Ufi/\n’ AN
Notéry Public for the Slat€ of T)axas _
My Commission Expires: C"I' < /*19((

iy,
0,%,
%

s JOANNE RODRIGUEZ
% £ Notary Public, State of Texas
ﬁ@ Commission Expires 09-15-2015
gid

A e e A A e e e e e e e

LA

e,

N

(F




%001 Z6'v65'6.€% 00'Z8P'LL 0028F'LL  00°0$ 90'ce$ 00Z8¥'LL AS LIWAD 313HDNOD .8 22
3avy99NS a3Lvadl

%00} 0¥'9¥8'02$ 00'620'€L 00620'cl  00°0% 09'L$ 00'620'ElL AS HSY A4 8 HSV AT4-3NIT 40 NOILYINDINYIN L2

%001 08'G12'6% 00'65 00'6S 00°0% 0Z'9G1$ 00'6G NOL AdYNIS IWIN 02

%001 00'¥.8'91% 00'9¢Z 009¢c2 00°0% 09'1.% 00'9¢Z NOL HSY A4 61
NOILYZITIgvY1s %

%001 00'68Z'c$ 092 (o]} 0S'v¥9'L$ 00'692'1$ 0g'L 092 OV TO0Y.LNOD NOISOY3 HO4 ONIAIIS HOTINW-OHAAH 81
NOILYZITIgV.LS

%001 26'¥80'2¢$ 00'88¢'ZlL 00°000'9  ZB'P¥S'OLS 6523 00'88E'¢  00'88g'Cl AS ® TOHLNOD NOISOY3 HO4 ONIQAOs /1

%001 ov'8Lz'aLs 00'2.E'L 002.€'L  000$ 0z'z$ 00'2L8'L P %s] INIWYMNYENT 91

%001 G8'056'95$ 00'160'9 00'L60'9  00°0% Ge'6% 00°160'9 A9 MOYHO0g Gl

%001 0¥'8L2'91% 00'2.€'2 0028l 000% 0z'zs 002.8'L AD NOLLYAVOX3 AYMAVOY ¥l
SINTLI AVMAVOX 8]
0z'Ll8'c2% 00°0% SIW3LI NOILITOWSEA ? TVYINIO TvL10180S

%001L 0/°459'L$ 00°206°L 0020S'}  00°0% 0L'L$ 00°£05'L ER SONDIEYIN ® ONIJIMLS LIWAD IAOWNIY €1
IVIEILYIN

%001 00'86%'c$ 00'9€9 0099 0003 05'6$ 00'9¢£9 AS  3SVE 3791X3 14 ® IOV4HNS DILTYHASY IAOWIY 21

%001 00°059'L$ 009 009 00°0% 00'6.2$ 00’8 v3 NOILOILOYd IIHL L1

%001 000LLS 00'} 00'L 00°0% 000LLS 00'L v3 XOg1IYIA 3LYD013Y ® IA0WIY 0L

%001 00°088% 00'8 008 00°0$ 000L1LS 00’8 v3 SNOIS DI44V¥L ILVYO0134 2 IAONIY 6
(3avoIyyvg

%001 00°0p¥$ 00t 00'¥ 00°0% 000LLS 00'¥ v3 I 3dAL ONLSIX3) 38NLONYLS Q10 IAOW3IY 8

%001 00°065% 00'L 00'L 00°0% 00'055% 00'L v3 (3TOHNVIN) 3HNLONYLS A10 IAONTY 2
(L3INI

%001 00°05G$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 00°055$ 00'L v3 31VHO ONILSIX3) STIUNLONYLS 10 JAOWIY 9
(LNINLYIHL

%001 00°065$ 00} 00} 00°0$ 00°065$ 00'1 v3 aN3 AL34YS) STHUNLONYLS @10 JAOWIY G
3did VL3I

%001 00'v9¥'2$ 00°ZLL 00ZhL 00°0%$ 00'22$ 00ZL1 47 HO 313HONOD ONILSIXT 40 3S04SId ® JAONIY  +

%001 05°L29'1% 00'L9 00°L9 00'0% 05°22% 00'L9 AS (dv¥-dI¥ 3L34ONOD) ILIYONOD 010 IAOWIY  ©

%001 00°008'8$ 00t 00t 00°0%$ 00'00Z'z$ 00y V1S ONIgENYD R ONINYITD 2
NOIS

%001 00°055$ 00°L 00'L 00'0% 00°065$ 00’1 V3 NOILVYOIHILNIAI L23r0odd WIY ® NIVINIVIN ‘T0v1d |
SW3LI NOILITOW3A ® IVYINTD 'V

TdINOD J1vaol 31vA Ol | OWA3Yd O SIHL 30I8d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥DS3a ON

% LAV IVLOL | ALD TV1OL ALD 1AV IVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

i# 3LVINILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 avOod dATd ONIANYT NODTVH - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD 000D TV




e

%00l  ¥0'9ZE'vS$ 0L'€zy oL'ezy 00°0$ 0v'8zL$ oL'ezy 41 €2ZOALTIVY S¥
%00L  61°069'LE$ oL'ezy oL'ezy 00°0$ 06'v.$ oLezy 41 ETZLALTIVY ¥
%00L  0L'68¥'G$ 00'zve 00°zve 000$ 50'9L$ 00'zre a1 390148 OSIN 1331S TYHNLONYLS €F
%00L  82'8£9'9% 00°L5G°L 00'LSS'L  00°0% 8Z'v$ 00°165'} AS 1710 LV3¥L 48NS ONOD  Z¥
%00l  0v'ZLL'9ZZ$S  00'L9L'L 00'192'L  00°0% 0r'8zZi$ 00'49L'} 41 8ZXL AL M3QYIO ONOD ¥1S3¥d  L¥
%00L  0TS6L'96L$  00'VZT'TL 00'vzz'zl  00°0$ S0'9L$ 00°¥2zZ'zL 48 S 710 8v1S ONOD 4NIZY  OF
%00l  00'v¥S'0Z$ 00°¥9 00'¥9 00°0$ 00°1ze$ 00'¥9 AD MMAS 390188 ONOD S 10 6€
%00L  00080'.t$ 00°0LL 00°0LL 00°0$ 00°82¥$ 0001} AD INIEONOD D10 8¢
%00}  00°0L0'9v$ 00'98 0098 00°0$ 00°'GEGS$ 00'98 AD 1NEY ONO2 D10 L€
%00L  00'86¥'80l$  00°08L 00°082 00°0$ 0L'6ELS 00°082 1 2y LAVHS TIHa  9¢
%00L  000¥v'86$ 00°008 00008 00°0$ s0€zLS 00°008 41 .9€ LIVHS TT18a  g¢
%00l 0L 1L9'v$ 0b'zLL ob'TLL 00'0$ GL'9z$ or'zLL D T14M0VE 03Z17118V.LS INIWID  ¥E
SIN3LI 3941¥g "]
vL'Z06'€59$ 26°'889'82$ SIWILI AVYMAVYOX Tv.L0LENS
%00L  00°0LIS 0002 0002 00°0$ 05°G$ 0002 AS SNVIQIW 3LIYONOD ONIHO10D €€
%00L  00°00L'1$ 0002 0002 000$ 00'65$ 0002 AS 3SON NVIA3W 3LIYONOD  2€
%00L  00'099% 00024 00°0Z1 00°0$ 05°'6$ 0002} 41 J3M3MOQ0 89N0 31IYONOD  LE
%00L  08'6LY'GL$ 00'600°2 00'600°'.  00°0$ 0z'es$ 00'600°2 I YN0 ILIYONOD  0€
%00L  SL0LZ'0L$ 00°6.Z 00622 0008 £L'Le$ 00'6.Z AS ONIQd38 ANVYS/M MTVYM3AIS I1IYONOD 62
%00L  00°00¢'c$ 00 00°00€'c$ 00'628$ 00t 00t v3 NOILO3S HOHONY TYNINNIL 82
%00L  05'66L'L$ 0064} 05'661'L$ 05°09% 00611 00611 41 di¥LS MO TONI TIVHAYYND Wy3g X314 L2
%001 0002Z'tr$ 00°6€¢ 00'see 00°0$ 002ZELS 00°6e€ 1 VY £220 ONITIVY 133LS 9 ILIUONOD 92
%00L  002S5'2$ 00'2eT 00'2e2 00°0$ 00°LL$ 00Z€Z v3 LWAd LSIX3 OLNI ¥V8 2 X ¥4 13M0OA 2
%00L  00°0£L'6$ 00°991 00°991L 00°0$ 00°'55% 00°991 AS AMYQ FLVAIYD ¥Od LIWAD 1TYONOD .9 42
%00L  008.2'8$ 00°€€El 00°€El 00°0$ 00°'99% 00°€El AS AMYA TOOHOS HOd LWAd 3134ONOD L €2
1dWOD | 31vaol 31lVa 0l | ONA3Yd OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV IVLIOL | ALDTVIOL ALD LAV TVIOL | LOVMINOD ALD 1NOD

bi# 3LVINILST AVd NOISNIL1X3 avOd AATE ONIANYT NODTVH - “ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD Q00O TV




Li# 31VINILS3 AYd NOISNILX3 QVOY OA1S ONIONY NODTY4

%001

00'088%

€1/52/90

00’} 00’} 00'0$ 00'088% 00’1 ST SIYUNLONYLS LNOHSYM YONYL I1IHONOD +9
%S G.'865'2$ 00's22 00522 00°0$ GSLLS 000Gy AS MI0Y | 3dAL SS320V LSNOO a3Zigvis €9
%00L  00°066$ 0002 0002 00°0$ 05'67$ 0002 v3 SYIIYYVE NOILOFLOYd 13Nl 29
%0 00'0%$ 000 00°0$ Ze'1$ 00'059'L 47 30N34 O1dav4 ¥31114 19
334 10N S.00 ® ¥INOD V3 §2€$ 334 NOILYDINddY
%00L  00°059% 002 00C 00'0% 00'sZ€$ 002 v3 ION 0000051 ¥X1# LINY3d TVHINTO S3IAdL 09
[ SW3LINOILNIATYd NOILNT10d YILVM WHOLS 4|
80°9¥Y'v8$ 00°0$ SIW3LI TIVM ONINIVLIY Tv1i0Ll8ans
%00L  00°0¥S'L$ 002 00'L 00°0$ 00'022$ 00°L AD 7 dI¥LS MOW dvd-dI¥ 65
%00}  89'GEL'Z8$ 00CiL'z 00ZLL'Z  00°0% 69'8€$ 00ZhL'Z 4s W31l Avd LOOXL IS TTYM ONINIVLIY 85
SW31l Avd 104 XL
%00L  Ov'0.$ 00'vPlL 00'v¥L 00°0% GE'G$ 00'v¥L 41 NIVYQ OAd .9 4§
SW3Ll TIVM ONINIV13Y 3]
68'125'65€$ 00°0$ ST LI ¥3IM3S WHOLS Tv.L0L1ENS
%00L  G£092'02$ 00°€60'y 00'€60'Y  00°0$ S6'v$ 00°€60'v 4s SX0078 ONOD ONILYINDILEY ONIMOOTYILINI 95
%00}  0S'962'651% 00°€€9'2 00'€€9'C  00°0% 05°09$ 00'€€9'2 AS ONIAYd 3d01S ILIYONOD 4NITY 6§
%00L  00058'c$ 00’} 00'L 00'0$ 00'058'c$ 00’} v3 ¥ 3dAL LIINI #S
%00l 00°09v'LES 00°€l 00°€l 00°0$ 00'02¥'2$ ooel v3 O 3dALLIINI €6
%00L  000SZ'6L$ 00°L 002 00'0% 00°0S.'2$ 00°2 v3 FTOHNVIN ILIHONOD 1SYOI™d 26
%00l  2¥'980'08% 00°€90°} 00°€90'L  00°0% v€'G.$ 00°€90°'L 47 «O€ 3did ILIYONOD ANITY IS
%00l  T6'LE6'PES 00°808 00°808 00°0% veers 00'808 47 «¥Z 3dId ILIYONOD INITY 05
%00L  0ZSPL$ 0099 00'99 00°0$ 0z'zs$ 0099 471 G1-0L W3LSAS AL3dVS HONIYL 6%
%00l  05'G86'L$ 00'508'L 00'508'L  00°0% 0L'L$ 00508} 47 0L-S WILSAS ALIAVS HONIHL 8b
dO¥ 1SIX3
%00L  00052'8$ 00'¢ 00°€ 00'0$ 00'052'2$ 00'€ V3 Ol LOINNOD JHNLONYLS J1FYONOD ONIANILXI b
SW3LI ¥3IM3S WHOLS “q]
91°28¢'v58% 00°0$ SW3LI 39aINg TvLol8NS
%00L  SZlvl'8$ 00'601 00601 00°0$ S2'08% 00'601 471 V-r3S~ .7 LNIOr NOISNVJX3 a3TvIS ot
TdNOD alva ol 3LVA Ol | OWA3Yd OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥DS3a ON
% LNV TV1OL | ALD V1Ol ALD LAV IVIOL | LOVMINOD ALD LNOD

bi# 3LVINILSI AVd NOISNILX3 QVOy dATE ONIANYT NODTVH - "ONI 02 NOILON¥LSNOD 00D TV




LH# 3LVINILS3 AYd NOISNILX3 QvOY GATE ONIONYT NODTVA

%001

06'20Z%

€1/SZ/90

00'#S 00'+S 00°0$ gg'es 00°¥S v3  743Y-NON (M AL SYMHN 3AVd AISIVY 'NZ MM S8
%00l 02'6.% 00’8l 00°8} 00°0$ oF ¥$ 008} v3 (4-0-11 AL) SHMMIN IAVd OISIVY 'NZ MHOM 8
| SIW3LITO¥.LNOD DI14dvyl]
0c'6¥.L'6$ 05°Sv6's$ SW3LI ONIMYVIN LNIWIAVd 8 ONINOIS TV.LOLENS
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 05'960'c$ 00'L v3 W3LSAS ¥3HSVTd ALNNOO N3 1404 €8
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 0S'v60'L$ 00'L v3 NOILYTIVLSNI AT8W3SSY ¥3HSY14  Z8
W3LSAS
%0 00'0% 000 00°0$ 00'60€'L$ 00'} v3 Y3HSV14 ¥04 370d TV.LS3A3d 1331S 'ATVO 18
AYMOVYOY
%L 00'00€'e$ 00§ 00'¢ 00°02€'L$ 00'099% 002 002 V3 ON3 av3d ¥0d 3avOIyyve Il 3dAL ININVYINY3d 08
%00L  0926L$ 00'0S 0002 0S5GLL$ G8'€es 00'0€ 000§ v3 (1434-NON) M AL ¥MUW AVd 3SIVY 62
%00l  09'€Z5$ 00611 00°2¢ 08°09€$ or'v$ 00°¢8 0061} v3 -0l AL UMYN AV 3SIVY 82
%00l  00'€Lv$ 00098 00'00% 00'€5Z$ §5°0$ 00°09% 00°098 41 3ISON 3N A | ALMEW AVd 1438 22
%0SL  0S'€LES 00°€ 00'} 00'602$ 0S'v01$ 002 00 v3 QHOM M | ALMHW AV 143y 92
%0SL  00'.62$ 00'¢ 00'L 00'861$ 00'66$ 002 002 v3 MOYYY M | AL MY AVd 1438 G2
%00L  08'8LLS$ 00’8} 08'811$ 09'9$ 00’8l 0081 41 a1S T M I ALMHN AV 1438 ¥2
%00L  0L'9/2¢$ 00152 00°00} 019918 0L'L$ 00°LS1L 00'162 41 Q1S W8 M| ALMHW AVd 1434 €2
%00l  0026.$ 00°0¥¥'L 00'0¥¥ 00°055$ 6G0% 00°000'k  00°O¥H'L Eh QIS ub M I ALMYW AV 1439 22
810 DAL
%00L  09°Z25$ 0061 05'2¢s$ 05°22$ 00'61 00'61 V3 ZS MS-A 3dAL VY 3LIYONOD ¥O4 SHOLVINIMIA L2
149 DAL ZS MS-d
%00L  000£e$ 00'cl 00°0€€$ 05'22$ 00zt 00Zh V3 3dALTIVY QYVYNO WY38 X314 04 SHOLVANITEa 02
X4 ZZ-Wo
%00L  08'v8L$ 00t 08'v81$ 0z'9v$ 00t 00'¥ V3 3dALTIVYE Q4VYND WY3E X314 MO SHYIW 1D3ra0 69
%00l  0S'GZ¥'Z$ 006 00'€ 00°219'L$ 05'692$ 00’9 00'6 v3 SNOIS WNNIWNTY 89
ATgN3SSY
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ or'¥2T$ 00'S 41 Y3HSVY1d HOd NOILYANNOS L4VHS T1I8A .b2 L9
L SW3LI ONNVIN LNIWIAVC 8 ONINDIS 9]
S.'819°01L$ 00°055$ SW3LI NOILN3AIY¥d NOILNTIOd ¥3LVM WNHOLS TvLOLENS
%00L  00°00S'G$ 000} 00'6 00°055$ 00°'055$ 00’} 00°0L oW JONVNILNIVIN 8 NOILOIJSNI dddMS 99
%0 00'0% 000 00'0$ 00'22$ 00'00} v3 ¥ IdAL WVYQA ¥YILUI MO0 69
1dWOD | 31vaol 3LlVa 0L | OWA3Nd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV IVLIOL | ALD TViOL ALD LAV IVLIOL | 1OVHINOD AlD LNOD

HH# 3LVINILS3 AVd NOISNILXI avOd aATg ONIONYT NODTV4 - *ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD 400D TV




Fi# 31YINILS3 AVd NOISN3LX3 av0y QA9 ONIONYT NOOTV4 €1/52/90 9
~ ‘3lva :a3A0YddV
%L6 [ Z¥'000°€L0'2$ Zr'v81'ses IV.1O0L ANYY9)|
31Va Ol 123rodd HLNOW SIHL V101
00°05S$ 00°0$ SW3LI TYNOILJO TVYNOLLIAAY TV1018NS
0£'Z8£'91$ 00°0$ SW31l TOYLINOD Jl44V¥L TVLOLENS
0£'6¥L'6$ 0S'Sv6°'s$ SINILI ONINYVIN LNIW3AVd B ONINDIS TV.LOLENS
SL'819°0L$ 00°055$ SW3LI NOILNIAIYd NOILNTIOd ¥ILVM WHOLS TVLOLENS
80'9vY'v8$ 00°0$ SW3LI TTVM ONINIVLIY TVLOLENS
68'125°65€% 00°0$ SW3L1I ¥3IM3IS WHOLS Tv10LEns
91°Z8¢'vS8$ 00°0$ SW31l 39a1¥g violdans
v2'216'€59% 26'889'82¢ SW3Ll AVYMAVOX Tv10Lans
0z'LLe'eT$ 00°0$ SW3L1I NOILIMOWIA *® Tv¥IANID VL0L18NS
00°055$ 00°0$ SW3L1l TYNOILJO TVNOILIGAV Tv.1018NnS
anvs
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 0z've$ 00°8€5'1 AD ‘8YLS INIWID ONISN NOILYOIHIAOW ANNOYD 26
%00L  00°055% 00t 001 00°0$ 00'055$ 001 S "LSNOD ONIQH023Y O3AIA 16
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0L'1$ 00°00¢ 41 3JON34 ALIHYS "ISNOO 06
%0 00°0% 000 00°0$ 05°22% 0062 41 ONIMILYMIA HO4 ONILNIOD T13IM 68
SW3.1I TYNOILJO TVYNOILIAaV]
0£°Z8¢'9L$ 00°0$ SW3LI TOYLNOD 2144v¥L TvL0Lans
%00l  00°00Z'€i$ 0001 0001 00°0$ 000Z€'1$ 00°0L oW TOYLNOD Did4vdLl 88
%00L  O¥'LZL'Z$ 0095 0095 00°0$ S8'€$ 0095 v3 T1438-NON (A AL) SUMYIN AV G3SIVE 'NZ MM 28
%00L _ 08'€Z.$ 0088} 00881 00°0$ S8'e$ 00°881L v3a (V-1 AL) SYMYIN 3AVd Q3SIVY 'NZ MM 98
TdWOD3 | 3ivaol 31Vvad Ol | OWA3ud OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥DS3a ON
% LAV IVIOL | ALDVLOL ALD LAV IV1OL | 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

LI# 3LVINILS3 AVd NOISNILX3 AVON AATE ONIANVT NODTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 400D TIY




