FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER P. 0. Box 1449
1124 Blume Rd.
Distribution: ’ Rosenberg, Texas 77471
[] FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7510
[ FBC Judge ' Fax: 281-342-7366
[] FBC Purchasing Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

[J Contractor
{d Consuitant

PROJECT: FALCON LANDING BLVD CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 02
ROAD EXTENSION
(name, address): - . DATE: 07-23-2013
. PROJECT NUMBER: MOBILITY #703
CONTRACT FOR: $2,065,895.02
CONTRACT DATE: 07-12-2012
CONTRACTOR: ALLGOOD-CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 92234
(name, address): 2647 JOANN STREET
STAFFORD, TX 77477

The contract is changed as follows:

See attached additions and deductions to quantities for final change order.

TOTAL:$ (8,873.10)

Not valiéi until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.
The Original (Contract Sum) ................. s e ettt ettt e, $2,065,895.02
-Net change by previously authorized Change orders ............ccccooeiiiiiiiieieecnnnnnn. $ - 0.00
The (Contract Sum) Priorto this-Change Orderwas .............ccccoiiiiiiiiiiinniinnnns $2,065,895.02
The (Contract Sum) will be (decreased)

by this Change Order in the amount of ..........ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiii e $ (8,873.10)
The new-{Contract Sum) including this-Change Order willbe .......c.cceviiiiiiiieiiiineinnnnnn. . $2,057,021.92

The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by 0 days

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this ‘Change Order therefore is (unchanged)
to 05-28-2013

Authorized:
Fort Bend County Engineering - -CONTRACTOR: . Grady Prestage, Commissioner, Precinct 2
Louis E. Hood, P.E. ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. - Presiding Officer of Commissioners Court,
P. O. Box 1449 26474QANN STREET :
Rosenberg, Texas 77471 / STAEFFORD NI /774 Richmopd, Texas 7746
. fot

By %&,5 A/OWZ) By: 47 Rov Rodnquez % 8/(& '3

(signature) (signalure) " Wignature) :

. R B 07 e

DATE: Z?) 20/3 DATE: 07-23- 13 DATE

August 6, 2013

I\wpdatalproced\deWFBCchangeorderdac_102



TYNIH {30H0 JONVHO

€1/€2/L0

:aLva :ganouddy
(01c2883) UIAYO IONVHO V1oL
00°00G‘L$ 00°052$ 00'9 009 00'9 v3 S33YL AvIA IAOWIY 76
00°085'6Z$ 00°58$ 00'8¥€ 00°8¥e 00'8v€ AS gv1S HOVO¥ddY ¥04 LSOO TYNOILIdaY €6
aNvs
(09'612'2£$) 0z've$ 000 00'8€S' L- 00'8€5°L AD "@vLS LNINIO ONISN NOILYOIJIGOW ANNOYD 26
(0g°289%) 05°22$ 000 00's2- 00's2 7 ONIYILYMIA ¥O4 ONILNIOd T1IM 68
AVMAYOY
(00°0z€'1L$) 00°099$ 00'S 00'Z- 00°L V3  ONZ Qv3Q Y04 3avOordyvd Il 3dAL LININVANMI 08
05'70L$ 05701 $ 00'¢ 00'L 002 E QHOM M T AL MYN AVd 7438 92
00'66$ 00'66$ 00°g 00’} 00'Z v3 MOYEY M | AL ¥HIN AV 1438 62
(00°002'2$) 00°22$ 000 00°001- 00°001L v3 ¥ 3dAL WYA ¥3L T MO0 69
(00°L15'Z$) S5 LLS 00's22 00°022- 00°Sy AS MOO0Y | 3dAL SSIOOV LSNOD QIZIIavLs €9
(00'81'23$) Ze'L$ 000 00°059'L- 00°059°L 41 JONIH Ol¥av4 ¥3Ld 19
05'686'S$ 05°09%$ 00812 00'66 00'6LL 47 dI¥LS MO TONI TIVHAYVYND WY3E X314 22
T " 93090 I9NVHD
1ONa3a/aav | 3oidd LINN ALD Lona3a/aav ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3d "ON
LAV IVIOL | 1OVHINOD IvioL ALD 1INOD :

¥€226 Od NOISNILX3 avOod aA1d ONIANY1 NOD1v4
TVNI4 ¥3AHO0 IDONVHO - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD d009 11V




