Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.

Stafford, TX 77477

—ay,

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Falcon Landing Blvd Road Extension
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 200 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 0 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 120 _ days
Estimate No: 12/Final” Total Contract Time 320 days
P.O. No: 92234 Spent Days 320 days
Start Date: 07-12-2012 Days Remaining 0 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _01-28-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 05-28-2013 Rain Days to Date 320 _days
Date of Estimate: 08-16-2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $2,065,895.02
2. Approved Change Order: 2 $ -8,873.10
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ -8873.10
Total Contract Amount: $2,057.021.92
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 98% Previous Earnings: $2,013,000.42
2. Work Completed this Period: 1% Earnings This Period: $  44,021.50
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $2,057,021.92
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 0% of $2,057,021.92 $ 0.00

Total Payments Due: $2,057,021.92
Less Previous Payments:  $1,811,700.38

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 245,321.54

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: / (L~ Date: 08-16-2013

tractor: Sterling Moore

i of work complleted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

e !,i._ ' Date: ﬁkﬁ};
sentative:

gject Rpre
Approved by: Date:
(County) Engineer:

Approved byw Date: [ & % 2] 2ot

(Project) Engineer:

The foregoing esti

Approved by:
(County)




PAY ESTIMATE: #12 FINAL
PROJECT FALCON LANDING BLVD ROAD EXTENSION
JOB #1223
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $245,321.54 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
EXTENSION in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated AUGUST 16, 2013 covering all
such work from 05/25/2013 thru 05/28/2013 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in
full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $8,873.10

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $2,057,021.92
Value of Completed Work $2,057,021.92
Less Retention $0.00
Net value of Completed Work $2,057,021.92
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,811,700.38
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $245,321.54

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $2,057,021.92

CONTRACT BALANCE: $0.00
Amount Retainage This Invoice -$201,300.04
Amount Retainage Previous $201,300.04
Total Retainage to Date $0.00

ALLWD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
BY: / U A e
Stérliig Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on P’(\U/IMA' Uy , 2013, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Ct‘)xporation, n behalf of said corporation.
!&?f&!\

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the |¥'~ day of ' , 2013.

.\/}*ﬂ L IJM\WML\
“Nbtary Public for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires: Bq; i

lwl‘;

-
w\lllllfmr;
SN Rerly,

JOANNE RODR!GUTEZ
Notary Public, State of Texas
* Commission Expires 09-15-2015 b

”””””””4.-.\




VNI ZH# J1VINLLST AVd NOISNILX3 YOy QA8 ONIONYT NODTVS

£1/51/80

%00l  ZT6V65'6LE8 00'28¥'LL 00'Z8¥'LL 0008 90°€e$ 00°Z8Y'LL AS LWNAd 3134ON0D..8 22
30vy98NS A3LvYIdL
%00l  Ov'9¥8'0z$ 00'620'c} 00'620°cl  00°0$ 09'L$ 00'620°€} AS HSV ATd ® HSVY A13-3WIT7 30 NOLLYINdINYW 12
%00L  08'SLZ'6$ 00'6S 0065 00'0$ 029518 00'6S NOL AYYNTS 3NIT 02
%00L  00'¥.8'9L$ 00'9¢2 00'9€2 00°0$ 0S'12$ 00'9¢€2 NOL HSY A14 6L
NOILYZII8YLS 3
%00L  00'682°€$ 092 09 00'0% 00'69Z'1$ 09T OV  TOYINOO NOISOH3 HO4 ONIAIIS HIINW-OMAAH 8L
NOLLYZIgv1S
%00l  2680'2€$ 00'88£'2L 00'88€'ZL 00°0$ 65C$ 00'88€'CL AS 8 TOYLNOD NOISO¥3 HO4 ONIQdos L
%00L  0¥'8LZ'9L$ 00'cLE'L 00c.€e'L  000% 0z'es 00'2.€'L AD INIWHNVENT 9t
%00l  §8'056'95$ 00'160'9 00'160'9  00°0$ ge'6$ 00'160'9 AD moddo8 Gt
%00  0¥'8LZ'OLS 00'2L€'L 00Z.€'L  000$ 0z'es 00'2LE'L AD NOILYAYOX3 AYMAVOY v
SINILI AVMAVOY ‘8|
0z'L28'c2$ 00°0$ SI3LI NOILITOW3A ® TVH3N39 TvLoL8Nns
%00L  0L259'L$ 00°206G'} 00°20S't  00°0% oL'L$ 00°20S'} 41 SONDIMYIA 8 ONIdINLS LWAD 3AONIE €L
IVIHILYIN
%00L  00'86¥'c$ 00'9¢9 00'9€9 00'0$ 05'6$ 00'9€9 AS  3Svd 319IX37d ® IOVHINS OILTVHASY IAONIE 2L
%00L  000S9'L$ 00'9 00'9 00°0$ 006.2$ 00'9 v3 NOILOILOHd 33HL 1L
%00L  000LL$ 00’} 00} 00'0$ 000LL$ 00} v3 XOgTIYIN 3LYO013d B IAONIY 0L
%00l  00'088% 008 008 00'0% 000LLS 008 v3 SNOIS O144vHL FLYO013H 8 IAOWIY 6
(3avoiyyve
%00L  000VP$ 00'¥ 00'¥ 00'0$ 000L1$ 00'¥ v3 Il 3dAL ONLSIXT) FINLONYLS AT0 IAOWIY 8
%00L  00'0SS$ 00t 00'L 00'0$ 00°055$ 00’} v3 (3TOHNVIN) 3YNLONYLS 10 IAOWIY £
LFINI
%00L  00'0S5$ 00’1 00'L 000$ 00°055$ 00’} v3 3LYHO ONILSIXT) STHNLONHLS AT0 IAON3E 9
(INIWLY3YL
%00L  00'0SS$ 00'} 00'L 000$ 00°055$ 00’} v3 aN3 AL34VS) SFUNLONYLS d10 IAOW3Y  §
Jdid WL3IN
%00l  00'¥9r'c$ 00zL) 00'CkL 00°0$ 00'2Z$ 00'ZLL 47 H0 I1IHONOD ONILSIX3 40 3IS0dSIA ® INONIY v
%00l  0S.1.9'L$ 00'L9 0019 00°0$ 05'22$ 00'L9 AS (dvd-dId 313HONOD) ILIYONOD Q10 IAOWIY €
%00l  00°008'8% 00'¥ 00'¥ 00'0$ 00'002'2$ 00 V1S ONIFENED ? ONI¥YITD ¢
NOIS
%00l  00°0SS$ 00'L 00°L 00'0$ 00°055$ 00t v3 NOILVYOIJILNIAI LO3rodd W3d B NIVANIVIA '30V1d L
SI3LI NOILITOW3d B TVH3INIO V]
IdNOD | 31vaol 31V 0L [ OW A3dd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3A ON
% LAV VIOl | ALD W1OL ALD LNV TVIOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

IVNID Z21# LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 avOod dATE DNIANYT NODTVA - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD AO09T11V




TYNIH ZH# ILYINILSS AVd NOISNILX3 QvOd aA1g ONIONYT NODTVS

EL/S1/80

%001 $0'9ZE'V¥SS oLeey oLeey 00°0% 0r'8zZ1$ oL'eey 41 ECCO AL WYY GF
%00} 61°069°'L€$ oL'eer oLeer 000$ 06'v.$ oL'eey =31 CCCLALTIVY ¥
%001 01'68¥'G$ 00°cve 00'¢re 00°0% G0'9L$ oo'eve a1 300149 OSIN 1331S TWANLONYLS £F
%001 82'8£9'9% 00°1SS°L 00°LGS'L 00°0% 8z Vs 00'LGS'L AS I 70 1¥341 J4NS ONOD- 2
%001 or'zhL'9zes 00191 00°19L°4 00°0% or'8zL$ 00°192°L 41 8CXL AL ¥3AYID ONOD H1S3dd ¥
%001 0Z'G6L'96L$ 00't¥eZ'el oovez'eL 0003 S091% oovee'el 48 S 10 av1sS ONOD 4NIFy  OF
%001 00'¥¥5'02$ 00'¥9 00'v9 00°0% 00'Lzes 00'¥9 AD MMAS 39aldd ONOD S 1D 6€
%001 00°080° L% 00°0LL 00°0LE 00°0% 00°82v$ 00°0LL AD 1IN3EONOD O 1O 8¢
%001 000L0'9P$ 0098 0098 00°0¢$ 00°G£S$ 00'98 AD 1Ngv¥ ONOD O 10 L€
%001 00'86¥'801L% 00'084 00'082 00°0% oL6eLs 0o0'08L 41 P LAVHS TIIa  9E
%001 00'0b¥'86% 00°008 00°008 00°0% soecis 00°008 41 J9€ 14VHS TIRIQ  G¢
%001 0L'LL9'¥S orcLL ov'ell 00°0% G1°92% ov'eLL AD 114X0vE d3Z171gvLS INFNID  vE
SIW3Ll 390¥8 3|
¥2'296'659% 05'686°G$ SW3LI AVMAVOd TvVL10o1dns
%001 000LLS 00°0¢ 00°0¢ 00°0% 05°G$ 00°0¢ AS SNYIG3N I1LIHONOD ONIJOTOD €€
%001 00'00L°L$ 0002 0002 00°0% 00'55$ 0002 AS 3SON NVIA3W 3L34ONOD ¢
%001 00'099% oo'ozl oooct 00°0$ 0568 00'0ctL 41 A3ITTIMOA g4NDd FLIHONOD L€
%001 08'6L¥'GLE 00'600°2 006002  00°0$ 02'Zs 00'600°2L a7 g4N0 1FHONOD 0€
%001 GLoLg'ols 00'G4e 00's.¢e 00°0% SRS 0o'sle AS ONIAa3g ANVS/M M TYAIAIS FLIHONOD 62
%001 00'00£'€$ 00'v 00'¥ 00°0% 00°6z8$ 00'v V3 NOILD3IS HOHONY TYNING3L 8¢
%001 00'68L'ELS oo'sle 00'6L1L 05'686'G$ 0S°'09% 00'66 oo'gle 41 didLS MOW TONI TIVHAYVYNO V38 X314 LE
%001 0002T +¥$ 00°S¢€ 00'GEE 000% 002ELS 00°GEE 41 1IVYd €220 ONINIVY 13318 % 3LIHONOCD 9¢
%001 002852$ 00'¢ee 0o'cee 00°0% 00°LLS oozcee v3 1WNAd 1SIX3 OLNI UvE 2 X ## 13MOAd G2
%001 000EL'6$ 00991 00'991 000% 00'G5$ 00991 AS AMYA 3LVYAIHYd 404 1WA 31IHONOD W& ¥#¢
%001 008.2'8% oo'egl 00'eEl 000% 00'99% oo'eel AS AMYQ TO0HIS HOd 1WA 3L3HONOD WL €2
| 1dINOD 3lva ol Alva Ol | OW A3Hd O SIHL 30Idd LINN | OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV IVIOL | ALDVLOL ALD 1INV TV101 1OVHLINOD ALD 1NOD

VNI ZL# ZLVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 GVO¥ GATE ONIANYT NOJTV4 - "ONI “02 NOLLONYLSNOD A00O TV




TYNIH Z1# 1VINILST AVd NOISNILX3 QvOy aATE ONIONY1 NOD VL EL/ISLI80 €
%004  00°088% 00t 00'L 000$ 00088$ 00'} ST SFUNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL LIHONOD  #9
%00l  G.'865'C$ 00'622 00°6ze 00°0$ g5'L1S 00522 AS MOO0Y | 3dAL SSIOOV LSNOD @3ZINIgvis €9
%00l  00066% 0002 0002 000$ 05 6v$ 0002 v3 SYIIYYYE NOILO310¥d LI INI 29
%00L  00°0% 000 00°0$ AN 000 41 3JON34 O1¥EvYd ¥3LH4 L9
334 ION S,00 ® ¥INOD V3 62€$ 334 NOILYDITddV
%00L  00°059% 002 002 00°0$ 00°G2€$ 002 v3 ION 00000S | ¥X1# LINY3d TVY¥3INTOD S3adL 09
SIW3LI NOILNIAI¥d NOLLNT10d ¥31LVM WHOLS ‘d|
80°9¥b'v8s 00°0$ SINLI TTYM ONINIVLIY Tv1018ns
%00L  000¥vS'L$ 002 00'Z 000% 00022$ 002 AD o7 dI¥LS MOW dvd-did 65
%00L  89'GEL'Z8S 0022 00ZLi'T  000$ 68'8€$ 00ZLL'Z 4s W31l AVd LOaXL IS TIYM ONINIVLIY 85
SIN3LI AVd 100 XL
%00L  O0¥'0LL$ 00'¥PL 00°tpL 00°0$ ge'G$ 007l 41 NIV¥A OAd .9 LS
[ SW3LI TIVM ONINIVLIY 3]
68°125'65¢$ 00°0$ SIW3LI ¥IM3S WHOLS TvioLans
%00L  S€09Z'0Z$ 00°€60'% 00€60'r  00°0% S6'v$ 00°€60'v 48 SY00718 ONOO ONILYTNIILHEY ONIMOOTYILNI 95
%00L  0G'96Z'65L$  00°€E9'T 00'€€9'C  00°0$ 05°'09% 00€£9'2 AS ONIAVD 3d0TS ILIHONOD INITY 6§
%00L  000S8'€$ 00'L 00'} 000$ 00058'¢$ 00'} v3 ¥ 3dAL LIINI ¥§
%00L  00°09¥'LES 00°€L 00°€l 00°0$ 00°02¥'2$ 00°€l v3 O 3dAL L3INI €S
%00L  000SC'6L$ 00°L 00°L 00°0$ 00°05.'2$ 00°2 v3 JTOHNYN IL3HONOD 1SYOFud 2§
%00L  Z¥'980°08% 00°€90°} 00°€90'L  00°0$ vE'GLS 00°€90°L 41 49€ 3did ILIAONOD NITY 1S
%00l  Z6LE6'vES 00808 00808 000% VT ers 00808 47 «¥C 3did 3L1IHYONOD INIFY 08
%00L  0T'S¥i$ 0099 0099 000$ 0z'z$ 0099 41 S1-01 W3LSAS AL34VS HONZHEL 6F
%00L  05'G86'L$ 00'508°L 00G08'L  00°0$ 0L'1$ 00°508'L 47 01-S W3LSAS AL34VS HONFHL 8F
doy 1SIX3
%001  00°0S2'8% 00€ 00€ 00°0% 00°0S.'2$ 00°€ ¥3 _OL 1D3NNOD IHNLONYLS FLIIYONOD ONIANILXT LY
_ SIN3LI¥3IM3S WHOLS "a]
91°28¢'vS8% 00°0$ SW3Ll 39aRig TVLOLENS
%00L  GZTLl¥l'S8$ 00604 00601 00°0$ 5z'08$ 00'601 41 V-r3S~ .7 LNIOF NOISNVdX3 d3Tv3IS  oF
[7dWoD [ 3Llvaol 31Va Ol [ OWA3¥d OW SIH1 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINM NOILdINOS3a ON}
% 1AV V10l | ALDV.IOL ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVNINOD ALD 1NOD

TVNIA ZHE 3LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 avOd dATd ONIANYT NOJTV4 - "ONI "0 NOILONYWLSNOD dO0D 1TV




TYNIS 21 FLYIILST AYd NOISNILX3 avOd aAT18 ONIANYT NODTV4S £LISLIB0 14
%001 06°202% 005 00'¥S 00°0$ G8'es 005 v3 T43U-NON (M AL SUMHIN IAV A3SIVY 'NZ MM 68
%001 026.% 00°8L 008t 00°0% ov' b3 0081 v3 (4-011 AL} SUMHIN AV A3SIVY ‘NZ MHOM  $8
{ SW3 11 T04LNOD DId4Vil]
og'Lig'9L$ 00'229'9% SINZLI ONIMYVYIN LNIWIAVC '8 ONINDIS TVLOLENS
%001 05'960'c$ 00'L 05'960'€$ 05°960'c$ 00'L 00’1 v3 IN3LSAS ¥3HSY14 ALNNOD AN3E 1804 €8
%001 05'+¥60°'1$ 00’} 0S'#60°'LS$ 05'v60°L$ 00'L 00’} v3 NOILYTIVLSNI ATEN3SSY 83HSYI4 28
IW3LSAS
%001 00'60E'L$ 00t 0060E'L$ 00'60€'L$ 00°L 00’1 v3 HIHSVY14 ¥04 370d W1LS3a3d 133LS ATVD 18
AVYAMAYOY
%001 0000€'c$ 00'S 00§ 000% 00°099% 00°G v3  AN3 av3a ¥04 3IavOordyvg Il 3dAL ININYINE3d 08
%001 05261$ 00°0S 0005 00°0% gges 0005 v3a (T434-NON) M AL ¥XHN AVd 3SIVY 62
%00} 09'€25% 00'6LL 00'6LL 00°0$ v v$ 00'6LL v3 H-O-1l AL ¥MYIN AV 3SIvY 82
%001} 00°€LPS 00°098 00°098 000% S5°0% 00098 41 3SON Q3N A | AL MHIAAYL 1439 22
%001} 0seles 00'¢ 00'€ 00°0% 05'¥0L$ 00'e v3 QHOM M | ALMHIN AYd 1434 92
%001 00'262% 00°c 00'€ 000% 00'66% 00'e v3 MOYHY M | AL MHN AV 1439 62
%00t 08'8L1$ 0081 00'8l 000% 09'9% 008l 41 als .2 M| AL MHW AVD 1439 #2
%001 01'9.2% 00'LG2 00°152 00'0% oL'Ls 00°L52 41 1S .8 M1 ALMHWAYL 1434 €2
%001 00'26.% 00°0bY'L 000PF'L  000%$ S5'0$ 00°0FF'L 41 QIS .7 M TALMYIN AVD 1434 22
g10 DAL
%001 05'225$ 0061 0061l 00°0$ 05°22% 006l Y3 ZS MS-0 3dAL TIvd FLIHONOD HO4 SHOLVANITIA L.
149 DAL ZS MS-a
%001 00'0£c$ 0021 0021 00°0% 05°42% 002l V3 3IdAL Tivd aHVYNO WY39 X314 404 SHOLVYINII3A 02
X4 ZZ-WO
%001} 08781$ 00’y 00t 00°0$ 0Z 9% 00'P V3  IdAL 1YY aH¥VYND Y3 X314 HO4 SHHW 103rdo 69
%001 05'Ger'es 006 00'6 00'0$ 05'692%$ 00'6 v3 SNOIS WNNIANNTY 89
A1gWNISSY
%001 00'2ZL'LS$ 00°G 002ZL'L$ ov'vees 00'S 00'S 41 HAHSY14 04 NOILVANNOS 14VHS TIHa .2 29
| ST LI ONIMEVIN LNIWIAV 8 DNINDIS 'D|
S1'819'01$ 00°0% SINZ LI NOILNIATEd NOILNTIOd HILVM WHOLS TVLloLl8ns
%001 00'005'S$ 00°0L 00°0L 000% 00°065$ 0001 on JONVYNILNIVIN 2 NOILD3dSNI dddMS 99
%001 000% 000 00'0$ 00'ZZ$ 000 v3 ¥ 3dAL NWVQ 431 T4 H00H  G9
IdINGD 31Va oL 31V Ol [ OW A3ud OIN SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAV TY1OL | ALD IV1OL ALD LAV TVI0OL | 1OVHINOD ALD INOD

TVNIH Z1# ILVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 avVOoy aATd ONIANYT NOOJTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




IVYNIS ZL# LYINILST AVd NOISNILX3 Av0y aAT8 ONIANYT NOD V4 EL/S1B0 S
‘31va ‘a3A0uddV
%00 | 26'120'250'28 0S°1L20°vv$ IV.LOL ANVYD|
31vad Ol 103royd HLNOW SIHL Tv.1OL
00°080°1£$ 00°080°L€$ SW3Ll ¥3QY0 IONVHO TvLOLENS
00°088% 00°0c€$ SIW3LI T¥NOLLJO TVYNOILIQay 1vL0o1ans
0£'Z8£'9L$ 00°0$ SIW31I TOYINOD Dld3dv¥Ll TVL0oLans
0e'LLE'OLS 00ZZ9'9%$ SIW3.LI ONIMYVIN LNINIAVd 2 ONINDIS TVLOLENS
S.819°01% 00°0% SIW3LI NOLLNIATYd NOLLNTIOd ¥31LVM INHOLS TvLoL1ans
80°9¥v'v8S 00°0% SIN3LI TTVM ONINIVLIY TVLi0LaNS
68'LZG'65€$ 00°0$ SIN3LI ¥3IM3S WHOLS TvL0oLlans
91°Z8¢'v58$ 00°0$ SW3LI 390r¥8 vLiolans
vZ'296'659$ 05°686'G$ SW3LI AVMAvOoX 1v10L8ns
0z'r.g£'€2$ 00°03$ SIW3LI NOLLITOW3A B TVH3INIO TV.L0LE8NS
00°080°LES 00°080°LE$ SW3L1l ¥3A¥O IONVHO TvLOLlENS
%00L  00°00S'L$ 009 00°00S'L$ 00'052$ 009 009 v3 S3341 av3A 3AONW3H 6
%001  00085'6Z$ 00'8¥€ 00'085'62$ 00'68$ 00'8¥€ 00'8¥€ AS 8v1S HOVO¥ddY 804 1S0D TYNOILIAaY €6
_ SIN3LI ¥3a¥0 IONVHI]
00°088$ 00°0£€$ SW3LI TYNOILJO T¥NOILIday Tv.LioLans
anvs
%00l  000% 000 000$ 0Z'vz$ 000 AD "8VLS LNINIO ONISN NOILLYDIJIdOW ANNOYD 26
%00L  00°0S5$ 00'L 00’} 00°0$ 00'055$ 00’} s "LISNOD ONIQH0O34 OIAIN 16
%00L  000£e$ 00°00€ 00°0€€$ 0118 00°00€ 0000€ 41 JON34 AL34VS 'ISNOD 06
%00L  000% 000 000% 0s°22% 000 47 ONIM3LYMIA HO4 ONILNIOd T1aM 68
[ S3LI TVYNOILJO TVYNOLLIaav]
0£'Z8e'91$ 00°0$ SIW3L1l TOMLINOD JI44V¥l TV1018ns
%00L  00002'cL$ 000} 00°0L 00°0% 00'02¢'L$ 0001 ow TOYLNOD OtddvdL 88
%00L  O¥'LLL'Z$ 0095 0095 00°0$ sg8'es 00'%95 v3 T43H-NON (A AL SUMHIW AV A3ISIVY 'NZ MM /8
%00L  08'€Z.$ 00'88lL 00'881 00'0$ gg8'es 00'88l v3 (V-¥-1l AL SHMYIN AV A3SIVY 'NZ MM 98
1dNOD alvaol 31va0L | OWA3Nd OW SIHL 30I¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥0S3a ON
% LAV V1Ol | ALDIVLOL ALD LAV IVIOL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

TVNI4 2L# 3LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVOX AATd ONIGNYT NOJTV4 - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD a009 TV




