FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER P. O. Box 1449
1124 Blume Rd.
Distribution: Rosenberg, Texas 77471
[] FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7510
[] FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366
[J FBC Purchasing Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

[ Contractor
[ Consuitant

PROJECT: FALCON LANDING BLVD CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 01
ROAD EXTENSION
(name, address): DATE: 03-22-2013
PROJECT NUMBER: MOBILITY #703
CONTRACT FOR: $2,065,895.02
CONTRACT DATE: 07-12-2012
CONTRACTOR: ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO.,INC. - FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 92234
(name, address). 2647 JOANN STREET
STAFFORD, TX 77477

The contract is changed as follows:

Add calendar days to contract time due to delays resulting from bridge beam production
Add 120 calendar days

TOTAL:$ 0.00

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.
The Original (Contract SUMY) .......co.iiiiiiin i et e e e e aee e $ 2,065,895.02
Net change by previously authorized Change orders .............ccooiiiiiiiiiii i $ 0.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Orderwas .........c..ccooevieiiiiiniiiiininn $ 2,065,895.02
The (Contract Sum) will be {increased) (decpeased) (unchanged)

by this Change Order in the amount of .. . $ 0.00
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Orderwillbe .........c.ocoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiinen $2,065,895.02

The Contract Time will be (increased)(decreased)(unchanged) by 120 days

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed)(urchanged)
to 05-28-2013

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR: Fort Bend County Judge
Louis E. Hood, P.E. ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. Honorable Robert E. Hebert
P. O. Box 144 2647 JOANN STREET

exas 77471 JAFWW

; 4( }-( é—an ROY PODRIG UGS
(s:gnature) (s:gna re) (signature)

DATE: &¢Aj ///5 DATE: 03-26- 13 DATE: /./, 7,30/3

I\wpdata\proced\dev\FBCchangeorderdoc_102



